(bucar? PANIGALE V4
Model Year 2024

Chassis prefix: 027000024
Cylinder capacity: 1103 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.
When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION
DFR DFR N NO

MOD MODEL PANV4 Panigale V4

PLT PLANT DB10 DMH

XCO MAIN CLR R Ducati Red

XCR FR/W COL G-B GRIGIO MONOSCOCCA ,BLACK WHEELS
XPO OPTIONS STD MOTO STANDARD

XST STD CNTY AUS VERSIONE AUSTRALIA
XST STD CNTY BLG VERSIONE BELGIO

XST STD CNTY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA

XST STD CNTY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO
XST STD CNTY JPN VERSIONE JAPAN

XST STD CNTY ROK VERSIONE SOUTH COREA
XST STD CNTY TUR VERSIONE TURCHIA
XST STD CNTY TWN VERSIONE TAIWAN

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




COLOURS

R

Ducati Red

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 4/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt a et st h e bt s et st e st b et b e st e b et e s et e s et es et e st e s et eat b ea b e a e b e a e e b et eh et e b et e s et es et e st b e a e b ea e b ea e b et e b et e bt e Rt e Rt b e AR et b et b et b et bt e s ettt e b et beneene 10
DIaWing 13A = T3 0 BRI Y A T L eercerrreresesssssesssess e ss e ss st st s st s st st e bt e b st e b st b e s e s s s s s e s e 2 a s e b a2 e b e A b e A b s A b A s A b e A A A s A A e b A A b At b A s A bR b e b A b e e b s e bbb s et st e b tenn 10
DIaWing 13B = 42 773 F71) = I 7 3 AT L cerrereeeresesseseessssesasssssesesassssssesassssssesesasssesesassssesesessssssesesassssesesassssasesesassnsesesessssesesassssssesesesssssesessnsssesessssssesesesssssesesssssesesessssesesessssesesesssesesasssesesases 12
Drawing 13C - BEIIEE SRS A T A eeeesesesessesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesesssssssssesssasssssasesasasssassassssssasasesessssssssesssssnsssessssssssssssssessessssssssssnsssssssesssssssssssssssssessssssesessssssssessssssssssssnens 14
Drawing 13D - /3w 7 1) =< 7> ;b [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWIN,TUR ..ottt sttt ettt ettt ettt b et st ettt et ettt s st st et ebes et b ebesentatebebenetebebesentasebeseneas 16
Drawing 13D = 730 77 1) = 7 37 R [XSTIIPIN] ettt ettt ettt et ettt st e e bt a bt s e bRt s e b bttt b e s s et st s st st s et e b sttt e b bttt b b ettt be st e e nesenea 18
Drawing 13E = T L 7 B 1) 77 L B B oottt ettt ettt et e bt b e st et et et et e st ea b eat e st ea e e st e st eb e bt e st eh e b e b et eatent et eateateat e Rt e At e Rt e At oAt b e be e b et ea s et et ententententent e At e st eh e e bt e st et e ebeebe e et e betentenes 20
DIAWING 13F = To L 7 B 1) 77 L ettt sttt sttt ettt et e st e a e ae e st e st bt e bt e bt b e bt eb et ea s et emteateatea e e et e a e e aeea e bt b e e e et e b e e et e at et enteaEeaEeae e Rt e st e bt e h e e bt b e e b et et et et et et et e e ens 22
DITAWINEZ TAA = /N 0 R 7 A D ettt ettt ettt et ettt e h e e bt e bt e b e st e st et et et et ententente st eseestes e eseeseebeasess et emtemtemtentententestenteseesees e b e es e s easensentententententententea e ea e e st es e es e be b et en b et et entententeneeateaeeaeeseebes 24
DIAWING 14B = 7 = JL 7 A D ettt ettt ettt ettt et a st e a e s bt e bt b e s b e e e b e s et et et et eaeeae e st e st e s e e bt e h e es e b e s et e a s e s et eaEeaE e Rt e R e e R e e Rt eh e eh e b e e b e et e b e s e e e a b et et e Rt e a e e Rt e atea e e st e heeaeebe b e et e b e b eteneen 26
Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL.......coooioiiiiieiieeteesteesteeete st tetestete st ete st ete st esessesessesassesessessesessesassssessssensesessesessesensessnsesesesssessesensesensesensesensesessesensesensessasessesensesensesessesensesensesensesensesans 28
GTOUDP LUBRIFICANTL ..ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et b et e s et s et e st et e st et eatesentesentesenteseateseaseseases et en et en e et e st esentesenteseateseateseeseseeses et en et en e eben s esen s e s entesenteseasestesen e s en e s en e s entebentebenteb et esensesenseneasan 30
Drawing L - DUGCATIT GEINUINE.........ooooireieeieteietesietestetest et etestesesteastesestesesseseesassesessssassesessesassesessestasessasessssessesensesentesensesensesesesesestasessesestesessesensesensesensesensesenseseesessesessesessesensesessesensesessesenses 30
GIOUD T3 30 3/ ittt ettt ettt ettt st a et st a et e b e e b e st s e st e st s e st s e st se st e s e Rt e b e a e b e st e e Rt e R e Rt e R bR b e R R R et a et st s e R et Re e Re e Re e R e Rt a et a et b et be e b e s e e 32
DIaWing 02A = 2577 F T 3/ 30 T1 37 I T m Il ettt ettt ettt ettt et et s ettt et et et e st e a e e st e st e s e b e e bess et en b et eatentea e e st e st e st e se e st e bt b e e s et et et e ntentea e e Rt eateat e Rt e At e b e e b e oAt be b et et et et et ententeneeh e e st eneeaeebeebenaen 32
DIAWING 03A = F 7 7R W 7 R eererrereeeeeesisesssssssssstssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssstssssssssssssssssssssssssstssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnnns 34
DIAWING 03B = 77 57 0 F ittt ettt ettt et et e st s et et as s e b e s ase st e s e s et astssebesaasas et et assss et esasaseasesesasessesesasea s et esesaae et e s et asea s e s et esea s b esesesea s b eseseA st et eAea st et esea et b eseseas s etesea st eaeses st etebeseat s eseseanasesesens 36
DIAWING O4A - 7 T 0 5 77 78 ettt ettt b e sttt b e et ettt et et e ae e a e e st e bt s et b e e bt e b et et et et e at e e e R e e R e Rt e he e h e e Rt b e e At e e s e s et e aE et e Rt eaE e Rt e Rt e Rt e bt e bt e et b e b et et et et et et et e ae e st e st e aesae s e bennens 38
DIaWing 04B = 30 o A L = = 7778 ettt ettt ettt et ettt et eh e h e bt s h e e bt b e st et et et et ea b et e At eat e st e At e At es e b e oA e A e s be b et enteateatenteateat e At ea e e At e A e eh e he A e ehea b et et enteatentent e st en e e st e st ebeebeetebebententan 42
DIawing (4C = OIL PAN. ...ttt ettt et b bt b e st et et e st et et et e st ea e e st e a e e st st e st ee e b e s et eatea s et eatemtemteaeeaees e e st sh e b e s e e s et e s et eatemteateatea e e st e st eb e e b e bt eb e s ea s et et ent et emtent et ententeneesenaens 44
DIAWING 05A = T1 0 7 7 A 3 7 T % R ettt ettt ettt ettt et et a e bt e bt s 4 e st e b e st et et et eatentent e st e st e st ese e st e bt b e s et easeatemtenteatentententen e eaees e b e eseeheabeas et entenseateateatent e At ea e e Rt e seeh e bebe et et e be b ententententan 46
Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS = PISTONS......o oottt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt e st ete st ese st et es s et entebentes et eseasestses et estesentesentesentesent et eateseaseseasen et en et entebentesenteseateseateseases et eseasentesentesentesentesentesn 48
DIAWING 07A = 7 A I3 773 A T L eereeeeeeiesisieeetstesessestssess st ssesessssssesesass st st esass st et esass s et esasas bt et assasssesesassas et et asass et et asesea s et et asea s et et asaas s e s et aseatesesaseas et esesesessesebassaseseseseasssebesasnasesebasssssebesessasesesasns 50
DIAWING O8A = 75 A L 7R 7 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et et et et et ea e e s et e s et e s et es et ea et es et ea e et en e e b ea s e s ea s e s eates et e s et e s et en et e st b en e et en e e s en s e s ea s esea s e st es s en b e At oA e At e b e At e b en b ek en s e b et e s et e s et entse st bens 52
Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR.......cooeieirieirietirteertetstetetetetetetetesesesessesassesesesasseseesessesessesessesensesensesensesensessasessasessesessesensesensesensesessesessessesessesessesensesensesessesessesessesessessssessesensens 54
Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PATR......ccootititititiertetete ettt et s et s te st ste st et et e st e s et e st st e st etes e et entesentstentssentabentesenteseatesetent et entetent et entebentebentesentebentesentes et en e et ent et entebentebentsbentesensesensenens 58
Drawing LT0A - WATER PUMP.........ciiiieieieteietetetetetet ettt te ettt e st et et et et et et et essesassesessestsesesantesansesansesansesansesansesaaseseases et aneesensesansesensesansesansesenseseaseseesesesenesantesansesansesansesansesensesensanen 60

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




(bucari)

Drawing 11A - ELECTRIC STARTIING.....c.ototieieieieieeteteste ettt ettt et te et et esestesessesensesesseseasesessestesentesentesentesensesensesensesensesensestesentesentesensesentesensesensesensentsentesentesestesentesentesensesensenensenenes 62
Drawing 12A - 7 2 BN R = F A 337 773 A T Lneeeeeeiesesesiestestesteste et et ssesste st s st st e ssessestesa st estestensant e st e st estesesseesease st e s e s et e st ense st antentent e st e st es e e st e st e st e s e e s e e s e s e s et e st en s e st entente st e st es e e st eneeaeeseeseetens 64
DIawing 12B = 1] 7N R = 4 A S 37 773 A T L ceeeeeeetsieeteieste ettt et ste st et s sttt et et s bt e b et e s et e st st e s et e st et e st et ene et ea e et eat e b en s e s ea e e s et e s et e R et e R et e st et ea e ek en e ek ent e A ea e e b en s e b et oA et e s et e st et e st et e st ebe e ebentebentebentes 66
DIAWINE 12C = 77 0 27 B /N 0 R trteitetstetsestesteste st e s e te st et et et et e st e st e st st essessesse st essessestensensassastensentaseestestasessesesseesensansansensensensansessenseneeseeseesees e et e sese s ensensansentansensaseenteneeseeseeseesessessenbessansansensensansensans 68
DIAWING 12D = 1) 77 /N 0 R ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt h e bt ettt e b e st et et et et e a e et e st e a e st e st e bt ebeesees et ea s et emteateateateatea e e st eeees e e bt es e b e e s e s et easeaseateatea e e st ea e es e e Rt eh e b e b e b et e b et et e At ea s et e Rt e a e ea e e he e bt e bt ee e et e b e b et ebentene 74
GTOUP Y = L ettt ettt ettt et st ettt ettt at bt b e s bbbt b et et ettt et et et e a e e Rt e bt e bt e st bt e b e e b e st b et et et et e R e e R e e R e e Rt SR e R e e Rt s h e bt b e e E et et et et e Rt et e Rt e Rt e Rt e h e e bt bt e b e b e b e b et et et et e at et et e st e a e e bt s bt eaeebene 80
Drawing OTA - DIDS TESTER ...ttt ettt e a e s et b e e st et et et et et et e at e st eaeeaeea e e bt bt es e s e b et emteaseateatenteat e st eaees e e st eb e s e e b e s et eabensententeateneeaeesteaesae e b e b e e b et e b e s et entenseneententene 80
Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE).....c.ccetiirtrrieiirieieieirtetetetntstetetetstste et ststeseses et esesesestesesesestssesesentasesesesentssesesentstesesestatsesesentstesesentatesesestntssesesentsesesenetesesesenssseses 82
Drawing 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)....cccoetrreieeririeieieinenteretresteseseeststesesesestesesesessesesesessssesesesessssesestasssesestatssesestststesesestassesestatsesesestssesesesttssesesestssssesesessssesesesesssses 84
Drawing 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)......coiriitiiriietrieieetetete ettt et sttt et sttt st ettt etebese st et ebesenttebeseseatetesenestetebesentatebeseseatetebesentetebesen et ebebesentstesesenestesenenenes 86
GTOUD & A 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt et et e at e st e a e h e e bt e bt e b e b e s et et et et eateatea e e Rt ea e e a e eh e e R e eb e bt e s et e b e b eatea e et e At e R e e a e e Rt eh e e Rt eheeh e b e bt eE et ea b et et eateat e Rt eaE e R e eh e eheeh e e bt eh et e b et et en b et et et et et e st e st e bt s heesenbeee 88
DITAWINE A = 7 A A7 ettt sttt sttt et e st ettt et e st e st st e e st e s e st e s s e se s et essensestentententeseeseesees e et e s e et et ensansententensensastente st e st es e s e esees e s et et entensententen e e Rt e Rt e Rt en e e R e eA e s e Re e s e ke bententententententent et esee st eneeseesensenne 88
DIaWing B = FEBEZE [ 47 A A7 oottt ettt ettt ettt e s et e s et e st e b e st e s en e e s en s et ensesen s e s e et e s et e s s e At oA en e s en e oA enEeRen s e Rea s e At e At e At A en b e AR e At e R e At e R en s e Re At e A et e Rt b e Rt b eAe b en et et s et e s et e seteneeteneeseneeee 90
Drawing C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE.........ccccetttttrtrieteiirtetee sttt ettt st te sttt ete et st stese e tesebesentesebesentatesesesentesesesentasesesentatesesenentssesesentatesesestntsesesentsesesenttesesesessesesenes 92
Drawing D - (#) DIABLO™ WET ...ttt ettt sttt ses et st s e s st s ettt be sttt e b e sttt st b eae st st e b e bttt e b eb e st et s b b e st a e s e b ebea et e b ebe st et s e e b e st ae st et ebeat et e b e st et s ebebeae st et ebene et ebesesensesesenn 94
Drawing E - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN......ciiieiirteeetr ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt et e s st ebese s et e tebesent st ebesen et ebebestatetebesen et et ehes et et ebeseae s ebeseaea s et ebeses bt ebesentetebebeaea s et ebenen e et bebenttebebenentssebeneneates 96
Drawing F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2. iieertrinieieentsieteetste ettt sese ettt et sesse et sassese st stese s et stssebestsessesesestasesesentasstesestatasesesestatesesestatssesesestsesesestatsesesensssesesestsenseseneaes 98
Drawing G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SCi.....oioiiiirieeirteieietrtste ettt et st te sttt st se et st b eses et ebeses et eseseseatstetesestatetesestatesesesentatetesentstesebeseatetebesentateteseseatetebesenttebebeneatebebenenttesesenenes 100
Drawing H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA TL.....ooiiotiieieieeieeietttett ettt te et e e et et et e te et esesses e sestesastesentesentesensesessesensesessestssestssentsentesentesentesentesensenesentesentesensesensesensesensesenes 102
Drawing I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3.t sttt sttt ettt e et st st e s et st et ebe s et et ebeseatsteseseae st et ebeseatetebeseatatesebeaea b et ebesea et ebeseneatebebesent et ebesen et ebebeneatebebanentees 104
Drawing K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO TV CORSA......o ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt et et ste st st e st st et esentesestesestes et es et es e et ent et entebeneesentesentesentesensese st ese s e st et eneeteneebentebensesentesensesens 106
Drawing L - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V... iieteieiiettetetetstetete e te st ete st et et esassesassesassestasestasassssassesassesansesansesassesassessssesssestasessesessesessesensesessesessesessesessessesessesensesansosen 108
GIOUD 7 L = Aottt ettt ettt ettt sttt st a et et h e st s e s et ettt a et s et e e et e s et e s et e st e Rt s Rt s R e e Rt R e R AR R e e AR E e Rt e Rt s R E e R LR Rt R e R R e R R R e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt R Rt s e Rt s e Rt b e Rt R et b et s et bt s st s st n st nenes 110
DIAWING TOA = STAND ...ttt ettt ettt et b et b et e bt e b et ea e et eu e st ea e st eatsaeateb et e b et eb et e s et ese s ea e et eae et eat s b eat et eateh e et eb et e b et eb et es et eme et eat et en e et eatebeat e b et eb et eb et e s et ese et ene et enestentssenees 110
Drawing 17A - 7o > s 27 g% v b = F = — > [XST:BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,; TWIN,TUR ...ttt ettt sttt ettt ettt e sttt b e ba e s anaene 112
Drawing 17A - 7 T2 b A7 T W B = F T = 3 [XSTIAUS ettt ettt ettt ettt st s et et be sttt ebe s ea et et e b e st et e b e s e a et e b e b eaea b et e ke sen et ebesen et et ebesent et et esen e st beneneaes 114
Drawing 18A - 27 7 1) > 7 2= w | [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO, TWN,TUR]J....cetrttieteirieirteirtetstetetet sttt ettt ettt es st ete st steneesenessenessensesensesensesessenessensasentssensesensesensesenses 116
Drawing 18A - Z 7 7 1) 2 7 L 25/ B [XSTEROK] ittt ettt ettt et b etttk ettt e s sttt ebe s et et et e s ea et et e ben et et ehe sttt ebebea et et eben e st et ebesen et ebebenea s et ebese st st ebesenetebene 118
DIaWING 18B = 77 L0 3/ N 77 7 = ettt ettt ettt ettt a ettt s e AR ARt R e R Rt R R Rt R e R AR Rt R et Rt e s e Rt e R e s et b et s et bt s e s st s ne s nenen 120
DIAWING 19A = 1) 77 A A 3 7 7 = L eeeereeeeeeeesieseeestsse e sstsseaess st st et e st et e ss st e s et e sess st et e b ase st et e s et sab s et esaas st et et assat et es et assas et esessas et et eses st esesesea s s et essas s et ebessab et ebeseasasebeseas et et e s eseas b ebesesea s et esesnasetetesnananes 122

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 6 /218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




INDEX

DIawing 20A - 7 T 3 [ 7 L = F 78 3 7 errissssssssststets st s ssss sttt ettt sttt ettt b bbb 4 bbb s s b b e b e b b A A e A e b e b b e s A e b e b e b bt e R e b e b e b s et et esebebetebesesesesese st esebe st s et e s ebebebesebebebebe b et esebebebebesesebebebeseresesesane 124
DIaWiNG 20B = 7 T 3/ N 7L = F 3 A T L ceeeeeesieesieestettsteeste s te e te s et et s sa st et et ese s e s e s e s et e s et e st s e st e s e st et aa s e s aa s e s e At e R et e s et e Rt s e Rt et e Rt b e st et ea st en s s eAsesea s e R eases et e s et e Rt s en e s en s et entesent et et esenseserseseseneeseneesan 126
Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS......o oottt sttt et st e et e st ettt et st et st e st etentssenessentesentesentesenteseatesetesteseneesentssentesentesenteseatesentesentesetent et ent et eneesentsbentebentebensesensenensesesanens 128
DIAWINEG 20D = 1) 7777 L = F5 3 A T L cererestesteiteiteiteeettetesteste st estestestesse st et et e st estesteseesesstesesse st e s esensensentansentententeseesteseasees e s e sess et ansensentententestesten s e st esees e s e es e e s e s e s e b ensensente Rt en s e st enteneeneeseeseebeeseetenten 130
Drawing 21A - > =7 L — p k)L ¥ — [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN,TUR]J....cottititrieieiiieierteerteeste sttt ste sttt sttt e st et ssentesenessensssensesansesensesessenesenessanees 132
Drawing 21A - T2 73 = 7L = R IRIL F — [XSTIIPN ettt ettt ettt ettt et et b et st et e ke sttt ebe st b ebe s eae et et e b ea et et e b e st s et e b e b eaea s et ek eaea e st ebeben et et ebes et et et esen et et ebe sttt ebenenes 134
Drawing 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt et et e st e st e st te st estesen e et en e et eneesentesenteseaseseasen et eseesan e s entesentesen s et ensesenseneases e ses et esteseneesentesen s et entesensenenseneasenesenes 136
Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL.......cooiieiiieieieieietetetitettstetstetetetesetesestesessesassesassesassesessessssessesessesessesessesassesessessssestssestasessesessesessesessesessessnsesessessssestesessesessesessesessesensesesesesesessesessessssenes 138
DIAWING 23A = 1) 77 3 T 0 7 7 7 ) /N ettt ettt ettt et h bt et he bbbttt ettt e et et At e a oAt e a e bt e bt e At bt b e b et et e b e e e atea b e At e At e At oAt e At e bt e bt e bt e bt b e b e b et e b et et eateatentea e at e st eae e bt ebesaees e beee 140
DIAWINEG 24A = 7 T 37 B 0 0 N 7 N ettt sttt sttt sttt ettt et e e et s st et e e b e s s e st e s e s e st e st e st eseesten s e st esees e e s e esees e b e st et emsensansentententestestes e esees e s e s e es e s s ensententententent e st enteneeR e e R e e Rees e ke ese et entensenaentententene 142
DIAWING 25A = 77 b = = = 7 eeeecerestseetstste e tsts s se et et st e st s s et e st s s e s et as et et e s es e s et e s e s e st s e s e s e At s e s e R e A et E e R e R e At e A e R e At A s e AR e A eAE S e A e A e A e A e A eA At e A e R e A eA e et A e R e At AeRe R e At s e R e R eA et et esen et et eseser st esesensesesesenenes 144
DIAWING 25C = 7 — 1) 2/ 7773 AT aceeeeeeeerereessisteseesessesesssssssese st stesesasess st esessas st et essss st esassstss et essas et et et assss et et assssasesesessas et et easssesebesasbas s et eseasasesesess s et esessaseseseseasasesebessas et eseses s s eb et esnasesetesnat et eseseanans 146
DIAWING 25D = L 77 & /N S S T 3 8 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt s ae bt bt e a e bbbttt e b e Rt a et e a e h e e Rt e h e e h e bt bt e Aot et et e Rt e a b e At e Rt e a e e At e At eh e bt e heeh e b e b et et et et et eatenteateatea e eaeeaeebeebeea e et esetens 148
Drawing 26A - %27 v b X7 [XST:BLG,EURJPN,GSO,ROK,TWIN,TUR J...otiiiiirieiiiirieiee ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et be st e b e b et s s te b e st st ebesenetebebes et st ebenentstebenenertesesanenes 150
Drawing 20A - 757 0 B X 77 [XSTIAUS ettt ettt ettt ettt bttt sttt bbbt s b bt e b st s et b e s st et e e h bt a et e b sttt e b st ot e b b e sttt e b e sttt e b s eat et et b eae e seebenenesebeneneas 152
DITAWINEG 20B = 7577 '/ ] X ettt ettt e st s st e st e st et et e st et et et et e st eseeseese st e e s esse st ensentensantensansantenteseeseeseeseesees e s e s et ensensententen s en e e Rt e Rt en e e Rt e A et e eae oA e s eabe s et e st e At ententente st eae e st eneese et e e b e esententensesenten 154
Drawing 26C - REAR FOOTREST ...ttt ettt et et ettt ettt e s et e st s e st s e st e s estesen s et entesensesensesenseseasene s entesentese st esentesentesenseseasen et e st ses e sentebe st e sentese st es et e s et enesseneseneeseneene 156
DIAWING 27A = 1) 77 % R 75 — R oeeeeeteeteteetste ettt et ettt ettt et ettt et ss st st et e b ase st et et ess st eses et as st s esaseas st et et aasas et et assabes et et aseasesesaasas et et esaasas s et eseas et et eseas s esesasssbesesessasas et et eanas et esessssesesesesnasesesennasases 158
DIAWING 28A = 77 TI 37 B 7R A = ettt ettt ettt et et e et et e a e bt e bt e st e bt b e et et et et et eateateateatea e e Rt eh e eh e bt eh et e b oA et e ateateat e At e atea e eh e eh e e bt e h et e b e b et et et et e nteateateat e st e bt ebeeb e besae et e benee 160
DITAWINE 29A = 1) 7775 A = L cteteiteiteteeetstes ettt e st ettt ettt et et e et e st e st e st e st et ense st estententaseesteseeseesees e s e et e esensense st ansensantententeneesseseeseesees e s e s e s ensen s e st e st ensent e Rt eRten e e R e es e e Rt e R e ek e ke be b e tensententententeneenteneeneesens 162
DIAWING 29B = 1) 77 7R A4 = JL 3 7 D rctrtrtseertristeteeistsesests s se e et st s sesas st et e se et esesasans st et esassasasesasessesesasassasesesessasasesesesseseseses s s et et assa s et et esea et eseseses s e s e s eseA s et s e s e At s e s e s eAe st e s et e Aen s et esesent s eseseseaseseseseneses 164
DIAWING B0A = 77 2 = T Il 8 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt et et e b et et et b et e bt e bt e s b e a bR oA e a b e at b e At e b e At e b et e bt e bt e st e s s e Rt oA ea e b e At e b e Ao h et e bt e st es et e st en b en et en e b et be s be s enen 166
DIAWING 3TA = ToF5 3/ = A R 37 A T A cteteerteitstetete e te e te st ettt sttt et et e s st e s st e st et e st et en e et entebeneesentes e et e s et es et e st et en e et ene et ene et ent et enteseatesentesen s e s et es et e st et e st et entebentebentebentehe s e s et e s et e st et en e et e st et entebentetentenen 168
DIAWINE 31B = T35 0/ = A B 37 A 7 A ceerterteteiteitetet et stt et e et e st e st e st et et et et et et e st s st eseese et e st e se st et ensensestentententestesteseesees e sees et aasensentansensaneestenten e e st eseeseesees e s e s e es et e st et e st entent e st en e et e st eseeseese et enbebentan 170
DIAWING 32A - T A 5 = 3 D ettt ettt et b e bt sttt ettt et et ettt e a e a e h e e bt h e e bt et e b e et et e a s et et eateat e Rt e st ea e e Rt eh e e b e b e oAt b e b et et e ateat e Rt eR e ea e e Rt e a e e bt e bt e s et e b e b et et et ent et et et e st e st eaesaeeb e beee 172
DIAWINE 32B = /30 0 47 37 3 1 = 3 = B ettt ettt ettt et e st ettt ettt et e a e e st e Rt et e e A e b e b et e st et en e e Rt e n s e Rt e Rt eR e e Rt eR e eR e be ek et en s eabentensententententen e e At e Rt e Rt e At eh e b e s e et e tente e entente s e st eneenteneeseeseese et ensensentan 174
DIAWING 33A = 77 L = A ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e et a e et E et R et Rt R et Rt e st E Rt s Rt e Rt A e R e R e Rt R e e Rt R oA et R et R e s R e a R et h e R Rt st e s e e e st R et e st s s e st s et ae e aentenen 176
DIAWING 33B = 1] 74 7 7 L = A eeeeeeietcteieisete ittt te sttt sttt et ettt et e s s et et e b et e s st et e b et eat s et et sas b et e s aas st s eheseata s et et eA s At esebeseA st et esesba s s et e s eas s ebeteas st eseseateseseseata s et eseasaseseb et eatasebeseanasesetesnasesetesn 178
D1awing 33C - LOCKER. ...ttt ettt et et a e bt s bt e b e e st st e st et e b et ea e et e st e st eateaesaeeseeseesees e b e s et eateaseatenteateateaeeates e esees e s e st ee et ea s et emteatemtentententeueeuteseebeeb e b e benbenbensensentententent 180
DITAWING 34A = 75 1 JL 7 = T ettt ettt ettt st e bt st e st e st et et et e st et e st e st e st e st e st e st e st e s e e s e b e b et ensen e e Rt enten b e Rt e At e Rt eR e e At e A e b e A e A e et entententente At e Rt enten e e At eR e eR e e R e e s e b et et et ententententen s et ente st eneeaeeseeaensens 182

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




(bucari)

DIaWING 35A - T 7 A 3 T = 7 = T A Il 7 ) o ettt ettt e h e bt a e s bt b e bttt et et a et oAt a e a e e h e eh e bt bt et et et et et e at et e a e eatea e oAt e a e e bt e heeh e e b e bt e b et et e b et e b et et et eas 184
DIAWINE 30A = LTI 1 [ JL 7R 77 A crerereertertertestentestetetetssessessessessessessessessensessensensensssseseesesssssessessensensensensensententessesteseesesseesessessensensensensensensensententeseesteseesessessensessensensensensensensensentenseneesessessessessensensans 186
DIAWING 30B = A TT % N L 7R 7 A eeteteteee ettt ettt ettt st b e bt s h et b b et et e s et eatea e e st e st e st e bt e bt eb e b e e b et e s e s et eateateat e At e At ea e eh e eh e e bt e bt e et b e b e b et e a s et e ateateat e At eae e Rt e st e h e e b e b e et et e b et et et et et et eneene 188
Drawing 36C - + + = 2% — 7 4 )L ¥ — [XST:AUS,BLG,EURJPN,GSO,ROK,TURJ....ctirtrieiiiririeieiirtrteieteertsteteses sttt sttt sttt st ettt st ettt et be et et ebe et s ebese et etebenentseseseneasases 190
Drawing 30C - F5 10 = A 7 = 7 4 JL 7 = [XSTITWIN ettt ettt ettt ettt b ettt b et b bttt e e e bt et e b bttt e b bttt et e b eae st e e b e bt e ebeb et e saebesene e beseseaesene 192
DIAWINE 37A = AN R T A RN 77 77 ] 3 ettt ettt ettt st st s s e st et e st et et et et et e st e st e st e st e s e s s e es e s e st e st anse st e st enten s e st e st es e e st e s e eb e b e e s et emsens e st entente st estenteseesees e s e e s e s enbe s antensansensententeneeseeseeneesensensenes 194
Drawing 37B - 57 = 7 1) > 7" [ XST:AUS,BLG,EURJPN,GSO,ROK,TURJ....cctrtrietiiririeieirinintcetrtnietettsteteietsessesestses et tese et sestebesesessesestsessesesesessssesesesessesesestssesesesensssesenenessssesenessssen 196
Drawing 37B - 757 £ 7 1) 3 77 [XSTETWIN] ittt ettt ettt et st a et st a bt s e bRt a bbb bt e s b et a b s bbb e s et saenesentnen 198
DIAWING 37C = 7577 T 77 1) 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et a et b e bt s et s et sttt a s e R e R e R Rt Rt Rt Rt e R R R e R et R ettt R Rt R et b et bR e e e s e ne et ee 200
DIAWING 37D = 1) 777 T 77 1) 3 ettt ettt ettt sttt et sttt ettt ettt h et s st e ae st et s e et s e et s b et e b et e b et e b et e h et e R et e st Eeae e Ao a e e h et e b et e b et e b et b et e b et e Rt e Rt et eae e Eeat e b et e b et e b et e b et b et ebe et ese et e st et enententes 202
Drawing 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:TPIN].ciiieiirreeirireteeireeeietrtsietettsteseeststese e tsessese e tese et seesesestsassesestaessesestatasesesestsssesestatnsesestatsssesestssssesesenessesesesesesesenes 204
ALPNANUINIETIC IIIAEX ..t vetetiteiieteiirtetrt ettt et ettt ettt ettt st ea et st et et et et e b et e b et e b et es et es et es et es et eat et eateseateseateseates et eseases et ese et ea e et ea e et eatebeat e s eateheases et es et e st s es e s eatesea e e b eatebeat e b et es et es et es et e st b en e b entebentebentesen 206

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 8 /218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




N
N
A
H
<
4
@)
=
.
A

IMP01099

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
£
n

Page 10/218

PANIGALE V4 /24

027000024

05/07/2025




DRAWING 13A- > ¥ &

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

5101H711E L7 N1 AILERRR 1 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TUR
51011031C L7 N ALK 1 XST:-TWN

2 59340661A ACTUATOR 1

3 772442138 A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 3

4 75011211A +v b 1

5 85310031A A7) 77wy — 6 MM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 13B- v > %) =272 A7 A

IMP01638

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 12/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING I3B- & #> %) =7 > AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 590Z0021A E7or bA- A 1
2 935Z0021A H700 hk—- 2R 1
3 590Z0031A £ 7R — A 1
4 590Z0011A L7 K- R 1
5 67040511A AN=T TS5 4
6 74141711A 7 5> 7 107 MM 8
7 69929311A Eher#-bt<xorbFy 1
8 69929291A Eher#-btvorbFy b 2
9 77550171A Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
10 85250311AB A 2
11 76412451A 58— 2
12 71615501AA AN —H— 2
13 77150208B SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 2
14 76411671A 58— 4
15 74142371A 7507 4
16 75840801A 757 2
17 76414251A 58— 1
18 87613921A T7 57 b 1
19 87613931A 787 b 1
20 65540081A ACTUATOR 1
21 77240323C A7) 2— 2
2 55243731C S 4 — 2
23 81414592A EAZZ0 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 13C- EEliER > A7 A

IMP01452

PANIGALE V4 /24 14 /218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 13C - E.|fij & X

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 5101G101B WIRING 1
2 5101H741A REAR WIRING 1
3 54140151A 1) Iy = 3
4 53940035A W7 ANY T AA v F 1
5 5101E421A 1
6 069191030 757 13
7 74110551A Z /3= 7 2> 7 39MM 7
8 74140381A 707 17
9 5101H721A MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1
10 74110121A Z /3= 7 Z > 7 62MM 2
11 74110131A Z /3= 7 2> 7 82MM 1
12 75840801A 7227 18
13 38940191A k2 - R5A 1

38940201A k2 - X 10A 1

38940211A k2 - X15A 1

38940221A k2 — X 20A 1

38940241A ka2—-RT5A 1

38940261A FUSE 25A 1
14 5101F301A EET -7 1
15 87211681A CAP DDA 1
16 75840951A 7927 2
17 38620061A 2
18 38620081A 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 13D - Nvw 7 1) =<7 > K

[XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN,TUR]

IMPQ01453

13 14

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 16/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 13D - /Ny 7 1) =%

A

[XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN,TUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 0 O L B W N

28643691A
28643691E
28643691H
28643691J
28643691N
70011071A
86610301A
51410831C
77440141A
77244183B
77156628B
87241271A
77550171A
70011061A
38511494A
83019481AB
85550001B
77211061A
8291H531A
85350101A
85041951AA
54040331A
77244213B
38940251A
88640891A
39740081B
76410901A
85250311AB
8301G771A
39540601A
51310821A
51410841D

>y ayayho— )=y h
f{vyYxz/yayaryhag—-)a=vy|
f>yYx/yayaryhag-)a=vy|
Ay aryaAryhg-La=yh
A>yx/7>ayaryirag-—)a=yh
MEy > /S=<2> b

AN

BATTERY - SOLENOID STARTER CABLE
SCREW, TAPPING 4X8 WN1412

2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14

A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10

TN=—F vy

A2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8

&y /S=<w> b

BLACKBOX UNIT

727y b

SPRING WASHER

A 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14

Ny 7)) =<7

ATV T Ty v —

I7AY 777 RF—
TyyayviF¥Fal-¥-

A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20

k2 — X 30A

O1) > 7 18.64X3.53

ARy =y -5 78—

8 —

A

BRACKET, BATTERY BAND
Ny T ) =

Ny T ) BT -7 L

R =9 =AY 79 —|FE=9 =T =TI

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025

XST:EUR,GSO,TUR
XST:BLG

XST:-TWN
XST:ROK

XST:AUS

1
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
3
1
2
2
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
4
4
1
1
1
1

Page 17/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

027000024




DRAWING 13D - /A v 7 1) — <> k [XST:JPN]

IMP01520

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 18/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 13D - 3w 7 1) — <> | [XST:JPN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 28643691A f>yz/7yayaryhrag-)La=yh 1
2 70011071A MES > /=<7 |k 1
3 86610301A VAN 5
4 51410831C BATTERY - SOLENOID STARTER CABLE 1
5 77440141A SCREW, TAPPING 4X8 WN1412 3
6 77244183B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 1
7 77156628B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2
8 87241271A FTN=—Fr v 2
9 77550171A A7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 6
10 70011061A MEy > /\=<7> |k 1
11 38511494A BLACKBOX UNIT 1
12 83019481AB 727wk 1
13 85550001B SPRING WASHER 1
14 77211061A Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 1
15 8291H531A Ny 7)== b 1
16 85350101A ATV TT v — 2
17 85041951AA IAY 777 R = 2
18 54040301B 7yyarvi¥al-¥F-— 1
19 77244213B A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 2
20 38940251A ka2 — X 30A 1
21 88640891A O1) > 7 18.64X3.53 2
22 39740081B AR =9 -—aA2 975 — 1
23 76410901A F 8\ — 4
24 85250311AB 7wy = 4
25 8301G771A BRACKET, BATTERY BAND 1
26 69926761A Ny T 1) — 1
27 51310821A Ny 7)) T — 7L 1
28 51410841D AR =9 =AY 979 —[F-9 T -7 1
29 43312541A MARKING PLATE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 13E- =L 7 1) )L 2EE

IMP01454

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 20/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING I3E- = L 7 1) #7/L2&

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 51610053C HORN 1
2 77244503B A7 1) 2 — M8X18 1
3 71316061AA AN =4 — 1
4 59340621A IF/ - AMNIINTE-¥ — 1
5 38540093B PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1
6 77240453C A7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2
7 74841091AA 7w Iy 9
8 70010901A M EE 7> 78— 2
9 8301H291AA 727k 1
10 74810361A + v b 2
11 73210665A I —ANSNTF =T =275 =T 1
12 73210673A IXF/ AT 70 -y 77 =T 1
13 75011551A NUT M22X1.5 1
14 59820611A 1
15 82716141A oy /77L—-h 1
16 70010431A AL NTay 1
17 75840281A R=—AHA R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




o
e}
<F
o
o
=

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

Page 22/218

PANIGALE V4 /24

027000024

05/07/2025




DRAWING 13F- =L 7 N ) AL EE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 59822511A LOCKS KIT 1
2 51840051B {ECIAHF -7 7F 1
3 59810431A TITAT NI VAR —fF&F - 1
4 59840291A NIVARV - LDF-TF>7 1
5 65220331C F-2AvF 1
6 86640081A GASKET, FUEL TANK CAP 1
7 89520411AB TANK CAP COMPLETE 1
8 55240121A R TR A 1
9 77440213C 27 1) 2 — 3X10 2
10 77916811AA HEAZ7) 2 — 2
11 55212121B A - ey - 1
12 71314901A GASKET TH.02 4

71319201A # A4 v b 0.5 MM 6
13 77210601A Z 7 1) = — TEF M6X16 2
14 75840601A TN HAR 9
15 55212111B A - Ner4- 1
16 75841091A =T HAR AR 1
17 75841101A =T NHA R TR 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 14A - \Nv N7 1 K

FANOO338
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 24/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 14A - ~Nv N Z A1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52010422E HEADLIGHT FRONT 1
2 44218952A RESONATOR, AIR INTAKE 1
3 48411512A 757 h 1
4 77156458B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X25 4
5 71614381AA AN =4 — 2
6 76411361A M EE 7 /N — 4
7 77440213C A7 1) 2 - 3X10 2
8 85041951AA I7AY 777 AF— 4
9 8291G492AA HEADLIGHT BRACKET 1
10 77251018B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 4
11 85211601B 7wy — 6.4X14X1.2 4
12 77440183C A1) a— 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 14B- 7 - /)L 7 1 |

FANOO339
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 26/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 14B- 7 - /L7 1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510693A F—IL5A b 1
2 53010333B E7ay MNENT 773 v =714k 1
3 53010323B G770y NENVT 773 v =54 1
4 71314703A AN — A — 2
5 77156398B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2
6 77440551A A7 a— 1
7 85213111AA Ty - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

FANOO418
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 28/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

406119448 INSTRUMENT PANEL 1
2 46240461A ATV T Ty v — 3
3 70010431A AL hTay 7 3
4 74841091AA +v b 3

Page 29/218 PANIGALE V4 /24
027000024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025




PANIGALE V4 /24
027000024

‘EMYF.;

GENUINE

OIL

15W-50

Synthetic Technology
Motorcycle Oil

G

1L

Powered by

Shell
@ ADIANCE

DRAWING L - DUCATI GENUINE

4‘//

PERFORMANCE

~ OIL

Mtcycleolkb sed on synthetic technology
Hlmtoss dlthlgdyth
= Aceite-demoto basado el

=

ADNCE

Page 30/218

i d‘ 132 GAL /5L

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025



DRAWING L - DUCATI GENUINE

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

944650061 DUCATI GENUINE OIL 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1
2 944650062 DUCATI GENUINE OIL 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE 1
3 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1
4 944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE 1
5 944150021 1 Ducati Corse Performance Oil(3., =7 5 v F (FE#F -

27 7 x4 1) —) #45# 3 % Desmosedici Stradale V4. >
CUILDAERTHIENTEET,

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 31/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 02A - F7F > > a> ba— )b

CMB00513

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 32/218

4
N
=
>
84
2
o
Z
S

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o




DRAWING02A -7 F > > a2 bo— )b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

el e e
[o/BIEN e NNV i 7S S R )

18010472A
18010482A
18010492A
18120071A
71611571C
71611581C
79915131C
79915141D
88450311A
88450361A
182P0011A
18220721A
55243931A
70250412A
88450391B
77151298B
82118261B
85213981A

¥7ELI Y -7+ -7 S, 6
¥FRLI Y -7 4 -7 U, 4
¥FRLI Y -7 4 — 7 Ul 3
¥7ELI Y-

AN =4 -

AN =4 -

ATY T

A7) T

ANy TN

F-7 )T
¥7FrvYF7A—R
GEARBOX DRUM FLANGE ASSEMBLY
RS K — b

K-NRTYY T

ATYY YT

2 71) 2 — TCEI M8X40

vy

A

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

Page 33/218

PANIGALE V4 /24
027000024




TR

\

S
iy
<
2
©,
Z
W
-

CMB00559

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 34/218

4
N
=
>
84
2
o
Z
S

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o

05/07/2025




DRAWING 03A - ¥7 R v 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 14912531A AT =S¥ T7 b 1
2 14912641A AA > ¥ 7 b 1
3 17216191A DRIVING GEAR 3RD/4TH SP. 1
4 17216201A DRIVING GEAR 5TH SP. 1
5 17216461A DRIVING GEAR 6TH SP. 1
6 17216471A DRIVEN GEAR 1ST SP. 1
7 17216481A DRIVEN GEAR 2ND SP. 1
8 17216231A DRIVEN GEAR 3RD SP. 1
9 17216241A DRIVEN GEAR 4TH SP. 1
10 17216251A DRIVEN GEAR 5TH SP. 1
11 17216491A DRIVEN GEAR 6TH SP. 1
12 17216451A DRIVING GEAR 2ND SP. 1
13 70140651A = N VA 7 1
14 70140661A —— N7 T 4
15 70140671A ——NAR7 Y7 1
16 71210691A T wa 1
17 85214621A STy = 2
18 85214631A STy = 2
19 85214641A STy = 1
20 85611801A WASHER LOCK 2
21 85611811A dEffEoy 77 vy v — 3
22 88441201A ATV 7)) 7 2
23 88441211A ATV 7)) 7 4
24 88441221A A7V 7)o T 1
25 70241761A ——RNAX7) T 1
26 70241781A - N7 T 1
27 710P0021A X7N) 7 1
28 71012021B 7L —h 1
29 77253314CF A7) 2 — 3
30 88640042A oy 7 1
31 713P0011C CHAIN SPROCKET SPACER 1
32 68050101A KEY 2X2X10 1
33 15022541A AL ¥ 7 b 1
34 15022551A a>7)-hLA>¥7 b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

,v.
"!’/!{ImgL ’

CMBO00578

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 36/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
ROD

1 11711771A
2 17021622A
3 19020361D
4 19410511A
5 19610711A
6 19610721A
7 19820501A
8 70250601A
9 71313091A
10 71316011B
11 77211201A
12 79710771A
13 85611391B
14 44910732B
15 71240331A
16 75010072E
17 7791CO31A
18 81810162A
19 85110201A
20 85214051B
21 88111152B
22 17011661A

TARLET

7Y FTARTINY T
AL K) T

77w FT Ly =T AR
PLATE HOLDER HUB
AVTN = NIy FNTIPT
X7 )T

AN =4 —

AN =4 —

A7) 2—

AT

SAT Y-

7oy kX707 vk
Tyvya

7 v b

HEAAZ) 2 -

CLUTCH CONTROL PIN
LOCK WASHER
PRV
A>F=-)>7

PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 37/218

PANIGALE V4 /24
027000024




DRAWING 04A - 7 7 v F 7173 =

L - e \\\\,
\\ \‘ - \
> 29 N

29

4

CRT00926

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 38/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 04A - 7 =5 v F A /N —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
22

1 77941992A A1) a—
2 24311541A7 7Sy FTaF IS 3y AN — 1
3 48611191A ML 1
4 82718692A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
5 77550200CC A7) 2 - 34
6 88641201A O-RING 1
7 78010921A 757 1
8 85250261A FIIH AT v b 12X16X1.5 1
9 76412121A S /3 — 2
10 7791B491A HEAZ7) 2 — 1
11 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2
12 53940302A FANENAA vy FT7 227 ) 1
13 55241321C ¥4 3> 7 &RPM+ > 4 — 1
14 85211951A # 247 v b 10.5X17X2 1
15 85310031A 27 77w+ — 6 MM 1
16 77253304C A7) a— 1
17 88650321A oy 1
18 24311644A7 75y FHN— 1
19 89320121A Fry Ty N 1
20 88640891A 01) > 7 18.64X3.53 1
21 77942002A 27 1) 2 — M6X27 2
22 88642721A oy 1
23 66810591A F45= 1
24 93042231A AN =L 1
25 88450291A 2Ny TN 1
26 85212721A SAT Y- 1
27 93041521A ALY =L 1
28 78110121AA BEAZ7) 2 — 1
29 85250241A 7 w3+ — 10X14X1 2
30 87712481A FANVER - A 1
31 82718991A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
32 43312502C FH =L 1
33 48612293A WS 1
34 48612271A =AW 1
35 82718944A LAMIERA FONOASSORBENTE CENTRALE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 39/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 04A - 7 7 v F 7173 =

L - e \\\\,
\\ \‘ - \
> 29 N

29

4

CRT00926

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 40/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 04A - 7 7 v F /1 /8 —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

82718923A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
37 48612281A EEME S AL 1
38 48612551A WAL 1
39 82718933A BT - b 1
40 7791A751B B2/ 1) 2 — M6X12 1
41 85611551A Ty - 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




AL =% =713 =

rs

m
=S
©)
=
=
2
A

CRT00881

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

0
—
N
~
o
<
(0]
an
3
=W

PANIGALE V4 /24

027000024

05/07/2025




DRAWING04B- > = L — ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 71950370CF A7 1) 2 — M6X25

2 82716091A AINTL =k 1
3 24211141B7 D N e A 1
4 77942002A A7 1) 2 — M6X27 1
5 77941992A A7) a~— 11
6 24735581A8 gAIVTHN = 1
7 88610951A 01) > 7 32.99X2.62 1
8 77750494C A7) a~— 2
9 8301H812AA VA 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 04C - OIL PAN

CRT00810
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 44/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 04C - OIL PAN

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 25210191A7 OIL PAN 1
2 444403128 FTANT AN — 1
3 88650761A oy > 2
4 247P5863A COVER, OIL ELEMENT 1
5 77253314CF A7) a~— 3
6 89310153A OIL DRAIN PLUG WITH MAGNET 1
7 85250541A A2 1
8 77942002A A7 1) 2 — M6X27 3
9 77941992A A7) a~— 12
10 54911412A AN F =K —- R 1
11 77150648B A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X14 1
12 82718471AA 7L = b 1
13 88643141A O-RING 2
14 88643881A O-RING 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWINGOSA -7 7 4> 70w N

IMB00243

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 46/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWINGO05A - 227 7 4> 7 ow N

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

11210961AA HALF-BEARING RED 8
11210961AB IN=TIXT ) TTN = 8
11210961AC N=TFXR7 v 7 {xa- 8
11210961AD IN=TRT N T T I 7 8
11210961AE REHD T - 8
11210961AF IN=TRT ) T 8
11210961AG IN= T RT ) T 8
2 14622691AA 757y %7 b 1
14622691AB 75273 %7 b 1
14622691AC 7573 %7 b 1
14622691AD YA A 1
3 77911092A HEZ 7 2 — 1
15621141BB I3V 74y 7ay F—=& 4
15621141BC I3V 74y 7ay F—=& 4
15621141BD I3V 74> 7ay F—=& 4
15621143AA IXT T4y Ay R—=R 4
5 7791A571A HEZ 7 2 - 8
6 50410271B PHONIC WHEEL 1
7 74811021B 75y F v b 1
8 85214071B Ty 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

IMB00244
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 48/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

12120772A EARY )Y 7Ry b 1
2 12222331C EANYTEY T 4
3 12113712A EAMYEY 4
4 12113721A V4 8

PANIGALE V4 /24
027000024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/218

05/07/2025




DRAWINGO7A- 9% A4 I 73 AT A

TSTO0613
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 50/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWINGO07A- 9 14 3> 7> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44740112A COMPLETE FIXED TENSIONER ROLLER 2
2 44740122A AKX 7)) - b7y a S - 2
3 45140021C COMPLETE TENSIONER ROLLER 2
4 73840052A FrE=Y 1
5 73840062A Fr-— 1
6 82115622A =% 4
7 88642081A oy >»7r 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




05/07/2025

m
3
&)
@)
2
<
@)
%
(a4
g
m
a4
S
0]

RAF00677

Page 52/218

PANIGALE V4 /24

027000024




DRAWING 08A - + A L > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 88642651A oy >»7r 1
2 88640541A oy > 1
3 85214421A 7wy 3 = 1
4 77253364CF A7) a— 3
5 77253304CF A7) a~— 2
6 77213290ZF A7 1) 2 — M6x16 1
7 67641142A FE=Y 1
8 44910741A REAR SPROCKET T37 1
9 89420231B AT =T7FANT AT = 1
10 24920691A FANWNKRST 1
11 42710251A FTANT AN — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00912

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 54 /218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 225P0011G a>7)-hN7Fv 77 =A%y b 1
2 71112191A Y Rz 3
3 7791A651A YA EE 2
4 7791A631A VA ER 2
5 74840481B F v b 1
6 7791A661A 27 2 - 4
7 76611231A 29y KRR b 1
8 85651691B AR 4
9 77251344C A7) 2 - 6
10 7791C361A A7) 2 - 2
11 77251364C A7) 2 - 1
12 77251404C A7) 2 — 1
13 77251324CF Z71) 2 — M8X25 2
14 85212771A Ty 1
15 25440014A F AL AL ERE 1
16 45520172A GEAR STOPPER LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
17 55243181A Y- 2
18 66810581B T4T— 1
19 70140111B - RART YT 2
20 70241801A == KL 7va 1
21 70241901A Z— RART YT 1
22 71115051E Ty a 1
23 74710151B F v b 1
24 93040932A FANY =L 1
25 77510311B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2
26 88642791A oy 1
27 77916241A BERAAZ ) 2 - 1
28 7791A381A ERAAZ) 2 - 1
29 77927172B AR ) 2 - 1
30 88641961A o7 1
31 78010871B 757 1
32 79915101C AT T 1
33 79940121A A7 N7 1
34 81413421B UNION RETURN 1
35 82010141A Ay =9 =1)F 7 arsr7h 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00912

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 56/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

83110151A PLATE 1
37 84740061A ~= 1
38 85212661A A7 1
39 85640141A A7 1
40 86040071A =% 2
41 86050341A =% 1
42 87512492B DRV 2
43 88650751A oy >»7r 2
44 81417151B YaAfrh 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00918
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 58/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

11210942AA HALF-BEARING RED 3
11210942AB IN=TRT N TTN = 3
11210942AC IN=TFRT7Y YT O - 3
11210942AD IN=TRT N T T Iy 7 3
11210942AE BEOD T - 3

2 11210952AA HALF-BEARING RED 3
11210952AB IN=TRT Y T T I — 3
11210952AC N—TRFY T A TO- 3
11210952AD N IRT VY TT Sy 3
11210952AE RENDT - 3

3 42710241A FANAYS 274N — 2

4 55244421A TRy 7 AR av o — 1

5 88650831A O-RING 1

6 7111E551A LOCAT. DOWEL 10

7 735034405 ANy 7Y 1

8 7791C751B HEARAZ ) 2 - 2

9 77240393C 2 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 10.9 2

10 85250871A VA 2

11 78010511C 757 1

12 78611421D SYv -y RART v K 1

13 78611431D SV =Ny RART v K 1

14 93041592A AN =L 1

15 93042221A AN =L 1

16 85212661A Ty — 2

17 71116941A DOWEL 4

18 77251344C A7) 2 - 3

19 77253354C A7) 2 - 4

20 78010871B 757 1

21 74141001A CLAMP 8.5/7 1

22 93410551A RLAYh-R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 10A - WATER PUMP

RAF00625
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 60/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 10A - WATER PUMP

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 17410852C PUMP GEAR 1
2 24920511K COMPLETE WATER PUMP 1
3 85214421A Ty 1
4 77941992A A7 2 — 6
5 7791B121A HRAZY 2 - 1
6 88441031A AT TN T 1
7 25110101A FAN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




©)
&
2
—~
o)
&
R
T
Q
0
-
&
3
©)
&
-
A

IMP01240

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

0
—
N
~
[\
e}
o)
an
3
=W

PANIGALE V4 /24

027000024

05/07/2025




DRAWING 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

e N e
AN AW = O

16015522B
70140471A
74811021B
77213290ZF
85214071B
17310411A
17610281A
27040193A
70250801A
77253334CF
85212651A
74142441A
71316102A
26420571D
4601F472A
88643151A

ARG =T AT I ITZvF T
Ay =9 =077 vF
770 F v

A7 1) 2 — M6x16

A7

DRIVEN GEAR

IDLE GEAR

Ay =Y —FE—%—
=V VA s

A7 1) 2 — M6X25

VA e

7727

AN —H =

vzl -4 -
THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION
O RING

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025

1
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1

Page 63/218

PANIGALE V4 /24
027000024




DRAWING 12A- 70> by N -9 A IV TS AT A

TST00717
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 64/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 12A - 70> by K- 9 A IV TS AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77917231A BHAAZ ) 2 — 1
2 8271F271A 7L -k 1
3 17112222B GEAR T39 2
4 14815572A VA=A S WA S 1
5 77253384C 27 2 - 2
6 77213300Z 2 71) 2 — M6x18 6
7 17112211A 74 RLET 1
8 14815582A VA=A AV SN VR AN 1
9 85250231A HAT b 4
10 81413341A AET AN 4
11 85611621A Flo= | 2
12 76640381A 28w KA b 6
13 71113742A Twia 2
14 78811622B HN— A A b 1
15 7791A621B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
16 85651691B A 6
17 88650741A oy s 4
18 8291G311C GUIDE 2
19 78811612A HAA N 2
20 77250744BA A7 2 — 2
21 24715882A8 H - 1
22 76412121A HE 5 /N — 4
23 85611551A AR 4
24 7791A751B HAAY ) 2 — M6X12 4
25 38010211D aAnL 2
26 85212641A WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6 2
27 77110401B 271 2 — M6X18 2
28 82718441A PE A AV 2
29 81140021A REED VALVE ASSY 1
30 24715791A H I8 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING I2B- ) 7Ny N -9 A4 IV T2 AT A

TST00718
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 66/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 12B- ) 7Ny N -9 4 IV T2 AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77917231A BHAAZ ) 2 — 1
2 8271F271A 7L -k 1
B 14815562A V7 LHFS = ANALY Y7 B 1
4 14815552A NWT7AYT =7 hL> ¥ 7R 1
5 77253384C 27 2 - 2
6 77213300Z 2 71) 2 — M6x18 6
7 17112211A 74 RLET 1
8 17112222B GEAR T39 2
9 85250231A HAT b 4
10 81413341A AET AN 4
11 85611621A Flo= | 2
12 76640191A 29 v RAL kN M6X16 6
13 71113742A Twia 2
14 78811602B HN— A A b 1
15 7791A621B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
16 85651691B A 6
17 88650741A oy s 4
18 8291G311C GUIDE 2
19 78811612A HAA N 2
20 77250744BA A7 2 — 2
21 24715873A8 H - 1
22 76412121A HE 5 /N — 4
23 85611551A AR 4
24 7791A751B HAAY ) 2 — M6X12 4
25 38010211D aAnL 2
26 85212641A WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6 2
27 77110401B 271 2 — M6X18 2
28 82718441A PE A AV 2
29 81140021A REED VALVE ASSY 1
30 24715791A H I8 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 12C- 70> p v R

TST00706
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 68/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 12C- 7o > h~\w K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

30125714BR 7Oy fhAaw R 1
2 30310741AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 8

30310741AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 8
3 304A1091A LY F— I RNTS — k 4
4 304A1101A ITEV—ZMAALTS - B 4
5 77253350Z 27 1) 2 — M6X30 12
6 86050061A v M5X10 6
7 21111191A IE/—RMALT 4
8 21011194A 4y F—0RLT 4
9 77913541A ALy Nft&F+ v 7 M15X1 5
10 85211201A TINIAART Y b 5
11 77913611A ALy Mt&EF+v7 4
12 86010151A % 1
13 78011262A 757 4
14 771506248 27 1) 2 — M6X10 1
15 85240261A 7wy — 1
16 86010061A vy 1
17 780500118 ALy Nft&Fry 7 1
18 85250241A 7 v 3 — 10X14X1 1
19 82115561A F -T2 Tayh-T - LY 4
20 20810461A *-T=vravhA-7-A 8
21 7131C231A AN — 4 — 2
22 79916091C INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
23 82115801A 70—y 70y A-7 - LEY 2
24 20910791A Era-yyravh-7 - A 4
25 20910781A Lrvo-yyravh-7 - A 4
26 79916101C INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
27 7131C211A AN — 4 — 2
28 85250261B H AT b 2
29 7131C241A AN — 4 — 2
30 79916121B EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
31 79916111B EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
32 7131C221A AN —H — 2
33 84012011AA F-T=vravA-T7-ATYrAY— 1.85MM 8

84012011AB F 7= ruvh-7-LT7Y v AY— 1.90 MM 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 69/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 12C- 70> p v R

TST00706
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 70/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 12C- 7> f A\ v R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84012011AC T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ A¥ - 195 MM 8
84012011AD T-—7=>r7ayh-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 200 MM 8
84012011AE T-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 205MM 8
84012011AF T-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 8
84012011AG FT-T7=>70yh-T LT Y RY - 215MM 8
84012011AH FT-T7=27a0yh-T LT Y RY - 220 MM 8
84012011AI T-=7=>7avh-7 LT ¥ AY - 225MM 8
84012011AJ T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 8
84012011AK F=7=>r7ayvh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 235MM 8
84012011AL FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 240 MM 8
84012011AM F=T7=>7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 245MM 8
84012011AN T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 250MM 8
84012011A0 T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 255MM 8
84012011AP T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7¥rAY - 260 MM 8
84012011AQ =7 r7avh-7 LT ¥ AY - 2.65MM 8
34 84510111A IN=TI ) — 16
35 84012001BD ra—-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 8
84012001BE ra->y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM 8
84012001BF 7a-y>7ayA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM 8
84012001BG ra—-y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 275MM 8
84012001BH ra-y>7uay -7 L7 r¥AY - 2.80 MM 8
84012001BI ra-y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 8
84012001BJ ra->y>7ayA-7 L7 v AY - 290 MM 8
84012001BK 70—y 7uayA-7 LT ¥R - 2.95MM 8
84012001BL ra-y>r7av -7 -4L7YrAY - 3.00 MM 8
84012001BM ra-y>7ayh-7-L7Y v AY - 3.05MM 8
84012001BN sya—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 8
84012001BO Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 8
84012001BP Ja—-y>7ayh-7-LT7YrARY - 320 MM 8
84012001BQ Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 325MM 8
84012001BR ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 8
84012001BS ra—-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 8
84012001BT ra-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 340 MM 8
84012001BU 7a-y>7uayA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 345 MM 8
84012001BV ra-yy7ayvh-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 12C- 70> p v R

TST00706
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 72/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 12C- 70> fp N w RN

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

84012001BW ra-y>7avhA-7-4L7Y v AY - 3.5MM
84012001BZ ra-y>7uay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM

36 76440091B INIVT AT LY =

37 66810591A 747 =

38 85241831A A7 e

39 88642721A oy >»7r

40 78010511C 727

41 78010871B 727

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025

8
8
8
1
2
1
2
2

Page 73/218

PANIGALE V4 /24
027000024




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N w N

TSTO0707

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 74/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N v N

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

30125704BR 7y R 1
2 30310741AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 8

30310741AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 8
3 304A1091A Ay F = RLTe -k 4
4 304A1101A TES— ZRNALTS — | 4
5 77253350Z 27 1) 2 — M6X30 12
6 86050061A > M5X10 6
7 21111191A TES - ZNALT 4
8 21011194A U F = I ANT 4
9 77913541A ALy RfE &+ + v 7 MI5X1 5
10 85211201A ZLIHAT 5
11 77913611A ALy Nt& vy 7 4
12 86010151A Y 1
13 78011262A 75 4
14 77150624B Z71) 2 — M6X10 1
15 85240261A Ty — 1
16 86010061A Y 1
17 780500118 ALy Nft&Fry 7 1
18 85250241A 7 v — 10X14X1 1
19 82115561A F T TuyH—T — A 4
20 20810461A ATy rOvh—T — A 8
21 7131C231A 2N = — 2
2 79916091C INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
23 82115801A 70—y rayh -7 - LUy 2
24 20910791A Eou—-oyrayh—7 - A 4
25 20910781A BoO-Yyrayh-7 - A 4
26 79916101C INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
27 7131C211A AN = — 2
28 85250261B H Ay B 2
29 7131C241A AN = — 2
30 79916121B EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
31 79916111B EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
32 7131C221A AN = — 2
33 84012011AA * T rayh-T LTV vAY — 1.85MM 8

84012011AB F T Tayh-T - LTV vAY — 1.90MM 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N w N

TSTO0707

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 76/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N v N

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84012011AC T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ A¥ - 195 MM 8
84012011AD T-—7=>r7ayh-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 200 MM 8
84012011AE T-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 205MM 8
84012011AF T-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 8
84012011AG FT-T7=>70yh-T LT Y RY - 215MM 8
84012011AH FT-T7=27a0yh-T LT Y RY - 220 MM 8
84012011AI T-=7=>7avh-7 LT ¥ AY - 225MM 8
84012011AJ T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 8
84012011AK F=7=>r7ayvh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 235MM 8
84012011AL FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 240 MM 8
84012011AM F=T7=>7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 245MM 8
84012011AN T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 250MM 8
84012011A0 T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 255MM 8
84012011AP T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7¥rAY - 260 MM 8
84012011AQ =7 r7avh-7 LT ¥ AY - 2.65MM 8
34 84510111A IN=TI ) — 16
35 84012001BD ra—-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 8
84012001BE ra->y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM 8
84012001BF 7a-y>7ayA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM 8
84012001BG ra—-y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 275MM 8
84012001BH ra-y>7uay -7 L7 r¥AY - 2.80 MM 8
84012001BI ra-y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 8
84012001BJ ra->y>7ayA-7 L7 v AY - 290 MM 8
84012001BK 70—y 7uayA-7 LT ¥R - 2.95MM 8
84012001BL ra-y>r7av -7 -4L7YrAY - 3.00 MM 8
84012001BM ra-y>7ayh-7-L7Y v AY - 3.05MM 8
84012001BN sya—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 8
84012001BO Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 8
84012001BP Ja—-y>7ayh-7-LT7YrARY - 320 MM 8
84012001BQ Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 325MM 8
84012001BR ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 8
84012001BS ra—-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 8
84012001BT ra-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 340 MM 8
84012001BU 7a-y>7uayA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 345 MM 8
84012001BV ra-yy7ayvh-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N w N

TSTO0707

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 78/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N v N

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

84012001BW ra-y>7avhA-7-4L7Y v AY - 3.5MM 8

84012001BZ ra-y>7uay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM 8
36 76440091B INIVT AT Ly =L 8
37 66810591A T4 7= 1
38 85241831A A7 2
39 88642721A oy >»7r 1
40 78010511C 777 2
41 78010871B 777 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 79/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 01A - DDS TESTER

ATR00568

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 80/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 01A - DDS TESTER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 979000279 DDS 3 1
2 979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT 1
3 979000282 P -7 1
4 979000283 Bk — 7L 1
5 979000284 USB7 — 7' )L 1
6 979000281 DDS3 HASP + — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ATRO0591

Page 82/218

o)
=
O
Z
&
N
—
0
S
-
58
<
2
L]
o)
Ay
©
=
o9
Az
2
o
=
as
S
O
Z
w
a

PANIGALE V4 /24

027000024




DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887133003 ENGINE MOUNT 1
2 887133004 Ny FEO FHF AR = 2 1
3 887133614 AV N S ) A 1
4 887133633 AN=0T 5TV F 1
5 887135387 TOOL, PISTON MOUNTING 1
6 887135840 7Ry 7 AEEY — L 1
7 887138851 T4 <) = RIATETEFEOMTY - L 1
8 887138852 75y FNTDFy MDY — L 1
9 887138853 754 KA —ILFy NLYF 1
10 887138854 IGNITION FLYWHEEL EXTRACTOR 1
11 887138855 TI—RYHhRY -7 1
12 887138856 VY VEEEY - L 1
13 887138857 NG 7= —HA—T AN 74 — 1
14 887138858 FTANS = LFEAY - 1
15 889450103 S RART ) TERT - 1
16 887133879 75y F R LAFEDTY - 1
17 889450107 O7 NIV 7 S AR AN =+ — 1
18 887138875 FANERNIL 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

ATRO0402
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 84/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887138859 TANY = LAY — 1
2 887138860 N7 TROFHTEA RN v /8- 1
3 887138861 DEGREE WHEEL HOLDER TOOL 1
4 887138862 7Y > TROAFFRA Ny 1
5 887138863 ENGINE MOUNT 1
6 887138864 ALY — LAY L 1
7 887135389 S 1
8 887135396 TOOL TO HOLD CRANKSHAFT IN TDC POSITION 1
9 887135397 7L — b 1
10 887135962 X7 TR Y - 1
11 887136155 TANEY a A b 1
12 887138869 F7F2PT 7 MNEANT = VEDHTY =L 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

ATR00415

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 86/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887134484 FANS = LAEAY — L 1
2 887134485 T A= AN —FEY -1 1
3 887132951 YT HRA = LRTVRAY =L 1
4 887131074 ALY 7T —LERY NEDALY =L 1
5 887133211 TxLY M)y INTHEL Y F 1
6 887131010 HE A AR T 27 7 — 1
7 887131058 AFTNY T Fa-TF vy 7BOMFIFLYF 1
8 887134486 AN =4 — 1
9 887134487 BUSH FOR INSTALLING/REMOVING THE FORK PLUG 1
10 887134302 ATTREZZO SERRAGGIO STELO FORCELLE 1
11 887131062 ARTFTNY T Fa—TR7 )y TROFTY - 1
12 889450081 IV UREHTTIL - A 1
13 889450082 gy 7TaF Iy ay 1
14 889450086 FoAA-R7aF7 sy ay 1
15 800070139 7Oy hRA LS r 7 NELYF 1
16 887134488 T A= T F AN LA T 1
17 90240271A w45 71) — 2 TECGEL 7436 EC 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING A - ¥ A1

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 88/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING A - ¥ 1

(bucar)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

N DN NN DN DNDNDDNDRE = = = s
O 0 9 O Ui A W N = O VWO IO it B WD = O

30

49041071A
49141581A
490P0002A
490P0003A
490P0004A
491P0015A
491P0016A
491P0017A
491P0018A
490P0333A
491P0408A
490P0029A
490P0030A
491P0041A
491P0042A
491P0043A
490P0044A
490P0248A
49041081A
491P0348A
490P0297A
490P0298A
491P0339A
491P0340A
491P0341A
491P0342A
490P0019A
490P0022A
490P0342A
491P0429A

VA=DZA
N7 84Y
VA=
VA=DZ0A
VA=DZ0 2
7 54%
784+
784+
V784
A= DZ0 2
V784
7ay kgAY
7oy hyA¥
N7 AY
)74
N7 AY
VA=A
VA=
7ayhyAY
)7 IAx
A" A e
AT A
784
7 84Y
784
N7 84Y
VA= A
VA=DZ2
ZA=DZ0 2 a
N7 84%

e T S e e e S e N N e N S e e N e T

(F)=MIEY A ¥

(F)=HMIEY A ¥

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING B - f2#35 {5 ¥ 1 4

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 90/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING B - 2 #E 5 s

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041071A 7oy kgAY (H=HEs A+
2 49141581A VT YAy ()=WIEY A ¥

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 92/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0002A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0003A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 490P0004A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0015A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0016A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0017A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
7 491P0018A 7 74Y 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING D - (#) DIABLO™ WET

PANIGALE V4 /24 94 /218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING D - (#) DIABLO™ WET

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0019A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING E - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 96/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING E - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0022A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 98/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0029A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0030A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0041A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0042A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0043A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 100/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0248A A= ZANE A e (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0044A 7oy Y AY (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 102/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041081A A= A e
2 491P0348A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 104/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0297A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0298A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0339A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0340A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0341A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0342A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 106/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0333A A= A e
2 491P0408A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING L - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 108/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING L - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0342A A= A e
2 491P0429A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 16A - STAND

TELO1594
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 110/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 16A - STAND

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 55621141AA A RAY K 1
2 77244661A A7) a— 1
3 71611661AA AN =4 — 2
4 74840341B + v~ M8 1
5 53940651A MAGNETE 1
6 11711252AA ROD 1
7 79925411AA COMPLETE SPRING 1
8 71012111AA 7y a 1
9 82113731AA PIN 1
10 77354623B SCREW M4X10 2
11 53940601A SWITCH, STAND 1
12 83210742A [« 1
13 74140381A 7727 )
14 4601F481A t-h7O77% - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 17A- 70> N 27047 w h = F = — >
[XST:BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR]

')‘th \
DRV IR
V . e '-.—-9/
=

TELO1554

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 112/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 17A - 7oy N A7~ 7 v h=F 1 =
[XST:BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44910801A SPROCKET, CHAIN T16 1
2 4601G582A 7Oy NA7ary AR - 1
3 67641601A CHAIN 113+1 1 XST:BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR
4 76440561A F N\ — 2
5 77154337C A7) a~— 1
6 77156683B A7 1) 2 — M6X22 1
7 77156733B A7) a~— 1
8 85212801A DAY 1
9 46016762A A7 Zyyafi-F 1
10 71615691AA AN =4 — 2
11 76411821A M = /3 = 1
12 77244213B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 1
13 85640121A A2 )
14 67740033A Fz-2Nyr7 1
15 67621381A 77AFTNEEZATHy b 1 XST:BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR
16 44712181A CHAIN SLIDER 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 17A -7 o> f X707 v b = F = — > [ XST:AUS]

"

10
TELO1555
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 114/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 17A- 7o > f A7 a7 v b = F = — > [XST:AUS]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44910801A SPROCKET, CHAIN T16 1
2 4601G582A 7Oy NA7ary AR - 1
3 67641601A CHAIN 113+1 1
4 76440561A F N\ — 2
5 77154337C A7) a~— 1
6 77156743C A7 1) 2 — M6X45 1
7 77156733B A7) a~— 1
8 85212801A DAY 1
9 46016762A A7 Zyyafi-F 1
10 71615691AA AN =4 — 2
11 76411821A M = /3 = 1
12 77244213B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 1
13 85640121A A2 )
14 67740033A Fz-2Nyr7 1
15 67621381A TZ7AFINVEZTATFY b 1
16 44610401AA CHAIN GUARD 1
17 71611701AA AN = — 1
18 44712181A CHAIN SLIDER 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 18A- 277 1) > 7 2= K
[XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,TWN,TUR]

SOS01174

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 116/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= v k
[XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,TWN, TUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34111202BA ATFT )Y TNy R 1
2 342P1041AA STEERING HEAD BASE 1
3 36420101A AT TN TG 8= 1
4 4601F921B AT Zvyati- K 1
5 70241232A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
6 70310931AA ARFT7NY Ty TFy b 1
7 93010041B AN =L 1
8 87210722A 757 1
9 74750031A + v b M6 2
10 77156678B Z 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
11 77156638B 2 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
12 77157258B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 3
13 77211251B SCREW M5X9 3
14 77912981A BHEAZAZ ) 2 - 2
15 77917391BA BHEZZ 2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= v | [XST:ROK]

S0S01188

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 118/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= b [XST:-ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34111202BA ATFT )Y TNy R 1
2 342P1041AA STEERING HEAD BASE 1
3 36420101A AT TN TG 8= 1
4 4601F921B AT Zvyati- K 1
5 70241232A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
6 70310931AA ARFT7NY Ty TFy b 1
7 93010041B AN =L 1
8 87210722A 757 1
9 74750031A + v b M6 2
10 77156678B Z 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
11 77156638B 2 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
12 77157258B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 3
13 77211251B SCREW M5X9 3
14 77912981A BHEAZAZ ) 2 - 2
15 77917391BA BERHRZ ) 2 — 1
16 43314851A MARKING PLATE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 18B- 7 o> b 7 4 — 7

SOS00939

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 120/218

4
N
=
>
84
2
o
Z
S

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o

e)
N
=)
(]
~
~
=
=
wy
(=]




DRAWING 18B- 7o > h 7+ — 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34421171A 74 -7Ly 772> 7 1
2 34521171A HET A= Ly IT YT 1
3 34914171A AYyyavFa-7 2
4 34914861A S NA - R 2
5 34922481A OVERHAUL KIT 2
6 34922491A S—LFvk 2
7 34914211A ARy b 2
8 34914191A A AT v b 2
9 34921671A 75 2
10 34912141A oy>”s 2
11 34914071A TA—=TERALIY R+ 2)=Ta=y k() 1
12 34914081A TA—=THRRAIY R+ 2 =Tazy h (K) 1
13 34913091A Tya 2
14 34914141A 7y a 2
15 34914091A v re 4
16 34914161A AN =4 — 2
17 34914851A ATV T 2
18 34914841A PLUNGER ASSY 2
19 34914221A + vk 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 A A > 77 — A

SOS01175
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 122/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 2 A > 77 — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 36911521AA SWINGARM PIVOT RH 1
2 36911302AA SWINGARM PIVOT LH 1
3 37020471AA VT AAYTT = A 1
4 70140701A —— NARTY T 2
5 70240081A R7YT 2
6 70241191A Tyva 2
7 7131C821AA Ay F — AN —H— 1
8 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 2
9 93050121A FANS - 2
10 77244163BA 2 71) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2
11 44711961A CHAIN GUARD 1
12 77157578B VA 2
13 77914401B Z 7 1) = — TBEI M6X15 6
14 83210031E vy 1
15 44711971B CHAIN SLIDER 1
16 71319452AA 15 AN~ — 1
17 8291N631AB Hwoy b 1
18 77157248B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 3
19 43315041A Fr-VHABAT VA - 1  XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TUR
43315041B Fr-VHBRAT YA - 1  XSTJPN
43315041H Fr-VHBRAT VA - 1  XST.TWN
20 46011821A Fr-VA-RK74> 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 20A- 70> k7L — ¥ K> 7

BRBO08OY

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 124/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 20A-7o> 7L —F K7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 62441341AA 7oy b 7L -FKyT7 1
2 63140601A 7Oy b 7L —FLA- 1
3 61240391A AN AN — 1
4 85250241A 7w — 10X14X1 2
5 53940991A MICROSWITCH 1
6 63140081A K—AYaA b 1
7 62640561A LAN=Z71) 2— 1
8 62641131A TR =3 N F =TTy b 1
9 77914151A TL—FK-—AYaA Y NAZ) 2 - 1
10 82919224AA TSy 1
11 71950303C A7) 2— 1
12 76414191A ALY hT7ay 7 1
13 77910921B A7) 2 - 1
14 89340251A VAV Y NS A P 1
15 58540341A VAV Y VR N A 1
16 74142951A 7507 2
17 93310831A S8 =7k — R 1
18 75011921A + v b 1
19 63140281A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING20B- 7o> 7L —F > A7 A4

BRB0O0761

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 126/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING20B- 7o > h 7L —F > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

71313641A
61240052A
77913662AB
85250241A
61240201A
77915111B
61041821A
61341271A
61041831A
61241231A
77913091AB
61841411A
8301GO011A
77244173B
8291G861A
74941113B
82718841AA
52910261A
74810351B
82718851AA

AN—H =
FANMNI—F
HHA7) 2 -

73 x - 10X14X1

A7 1) 2 — M10X1,25X55

Gz b7 L —FFr 8-
L%y Fey
Ezoy 7L -FFr1) 8-
TL—=FNy FRT )T
HHAZY a2 -

7aY 7L -FFr ) A--Fp)i-K-R
GUIDE, FRONT BRAKE HOSE
Z 71) 2 — TBEI M5X12
TL-FK-R7T7 v b
> b

H7L— b

REFLEX REFLECTOR AMBER
Tk

E7L - b

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025

2
2
1
5
2
4
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1

Page 127/218

PANIGALE V4 /24
027000024




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

BRB0O0811

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 128/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 54240991A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1
2 76411671A Z 8\ — 1
3 78510181A A A/ DA MASE 1
4 8291H921A BRACKET 1
5 4601H171A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
6 77251023C A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X22 10.9 1
7 71610031A AN =+ — 2
8 76410641B M E 7 /N — 2
9 77251018B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 1
10 77914272A A7) a-— 2
11 61811651A FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1
12 85250241A 7wy — 10X14X1 8
13 77913662AB BHREAX7) 2 - 4
14 61811441A CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1
15 61911531A 7Ry 7-aryho-)ja=y hK—- R 1
16 61911631A CPU-REAR CALIPER LINE 1
17 74140331A 7707 1
18 77210423C A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X16 1
19 75811382A HOSE GUIDE ABS 1
20 77214411BA HEZX71) 2 — M5X9 2
21 4601F481A t-h7O77% - 1
22 75810681A HOSE GUIDE ABS 4
23 75841051A 707 1
24 4601M0O61A TERMORIFLETTENTE GUIDATUBO FORCELLONE 1
25 069191030 707 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 20D - 1) 77 L —F3> A7 A

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 130/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING20D- 1) 7 7' L — %3 A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291N811A 754y b 1
2 77214031A 2 %7 1) 2 — TBEI 6X14 3
3 77110391A 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 2
4 58540351A TANYT I 1
5 89340241A ISy FEANFT I 7 H = 1
6 74142951A 7507 2
7 93310671A 58—k — R 1
8 77913662AB HEAZ7) 2 — 2
9 85250241A 7wy — 10X14X1 4
10 62540311C V77 —F3 vy — 1
11 61140471A Y77 L —FF+ 1) 5 — 1
12 61240081A SANA=RFr v 1
13 61240161A TL—Fy Nt -"—K-Lkvb 1
14 61340951A )77 L —F8y Rew b 1
15 63140161A TL-FFr Y S=RLAVRI) 2- 1
16 82510641AA Fr)s-wTr N 7L N 1
17 88641241A 01> 7 89.5X3 2
18 85212171A 7wy v — 85.5X101X1 2
19 88440511A H+—71) v 7 85X3 1
20 77157238B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2
21 77210893B A7) a2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 131/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 21A -+ >/ NX—=7 L — NI g —

[XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN,TUR]

TELO1485

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 132/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 21IA - > NX=7'L — f R Y —
[ XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN, TUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN — 4 — 4
2 76412501A 58— 2
3 77156443B 27 2 - 2
4 56113671A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56113681A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611A A A VN N A 1
7 77550171A 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 27 1) 2 — M5X16 3
9 56113392A FUNR=TL - hRILY - 1
10 77240408C 2 71) 2 — M6X12 3
11 52910231A 7Y TIL Y — 1
12 85212511A 7 v+ — 4.5X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7V TFw k 2
14 75840801A 7527 1
15 72050173CA AV a— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 21A - +> /A — 7' L — kL ¥ — [XSTJPN]

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 134/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 21A - > A= 7L — k7L ¥ — [XSTJPN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN — 4 — 4
2 76412501A 58— 2
3 77156443B 27 2 - 2
4 56113671A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56113681A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611A A A VN N A 1
7 77550171A 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 27 1) 2 — M5X16 3
9 56113392A FUNR=TL - hRILY - 1
10 77240408C 2 71) 2 — M6X12 3
11 52910231A 7Y TIL Y — 1
12 85212511A 7 v+ — 4.5X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7V TFw k 2
14 56113381AA PLATE 1
15 75840801A 7507 1
16 72050173CA 27 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS

SOS01309
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 136/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 15310271A N RUR= ATy 9 =724 R 2
2 36012172AA CLAMP REAR 2
3 36012701AA CLAMP FRONT LH 1
4 36012711AA CLAMP FRONT RH 1
5 88450021A AT TN T 2
6 87512772CA BNy RS —k— R 1
7 87512763CA EAY FAAR—k— R 1
8 86150331A AT N> TV 2
9 86050171A ATV TV 2
10 82118481AA vy 2
11 7791A871AA ERRAZ ) 2 — 2
12 77157248B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 2
13 66020102B 2oy hAdy ho—iL 1
14 36140161A ENYRIY v T 1
15 65010362A RIGHT SWITCH 1
16 65110301C LEFT SWITCH 1
17 71011451A TS a 2
18 71112791A TS a 2
19 77150768B SCREW TCEI M6X55 2
20 7131D051A AN A — 1
21 83040071A 70 w7 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

BREO0808
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 138/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 63040932AA 7ZyFarhra-LRy7 1
2 63140631A LEVER, CLUTCH LIFTER 1
3 18710021A RLAYALT 1
4 61240052A FANA - K 1
5 77913971A TL—FK-AYIAY A7) 2 - 1
6 63210981A 75y FEANK - R 1
7 77910921B A7) 2 - 1
8 76414191A ALY hT7ay 7 1
9 82919232AA 754y b 1
10 71950303C A7) 2 - 1
11 89340241A T FFANTT IV T HN = 1
12 58540351A FTANFT Y7 1
13 75011921A F vk 1
14 74142951A 7527 2
15 93310611A FALK- R 1
16 77913662AB HERAAZ ) 2- 1
17 85250241A 7 v p — 10X14X1 4
18 62640571A A=)V =TSy b 1
19 63140281A 1
20 62640561A LAN=Z71) 2— 1
21 63140081A r—AvaArh 1
22 53940981A 75y FAA Y F 1
23 61240391A S A AN = 1
24 19540091D EARMY2ZZ Y b 1
25 77156728B 2 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X35 1
26 77156678B Z #1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
27 61041991A TLyR7TyF7O0-R~Fy b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 23A- 1) 73 3w 7 77 — /N —

3 ~. 50501004

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 140/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 23A- 1) 7 3w 7 77 — 3 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 36521891A V73 a3y 777 == 1
2 7715936BG A7) a— 1
3 7725202BG A7) a~— 3
4 74941511AB 772> F v b 2
5 7131C691A AN =4 — 2
6 70241191A 7va 4
7 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 4
8 7131C701A AN =+ — 1
9 37212211AA V7= 2
10 37211971BA VT7H AN a>ayh-—7 - A 1
11 74840241AB + v b 1
12 7715937BG A1) a— 1
13 8291G911BA o7y b 1
14 8291G901CA 7y =x7v b 1
15 7725364BG A7V a— 4
16 T791B321AA BHEAX7) 2 - 2
17 85250401A 7 v+ — 10.5X18X1.6 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 24A-7o> hvv KA = N

VST01809

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 142/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 24A - 7o b v N A=K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56416632AA 7oy hxy KA-KNLwFR
2 772108938 A7) 2 -
3 71614011B AN = —

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 25A - %7 — § — 77 — 5 —

RAF00746

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 144/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 25A -7 4 =% =7 =2 —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 48411501C RADIATOR PROTECTION
2 77211091C HEZ 7 1) 2 — M5X12 4
3 76414331A 58— 10
4 76410901A 58— 2
5 85044691A 74077 AF - 5
6 85041951AA T4 w777 AF - 1
7 71611671AA AN — 4 — 4
8 76411501A S8 — 6
9 85213111AA Ty — 2
10 77156453B A7 - 2
11 77214221AA HEZ 7 2 — 2
12 78050181A J—F—FrvT 1
13 85250771A A 1
14 77244173B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 1
15 8301G961A GUIDE, FRONT BRAKE HOSE 1
16 79916751AA AT T 1
17 79916741AA A7) T 1
18 82119451A vy 2
19 54811355A A 1
20 55020331A EILI M)y 777y 1
21 89310241A 7 -5 —FrvT 1
22 77440511A Z71) 2 — 4X12 6
23 82718832A BRACKET ELECTRIC FAN 1
24 55020321A HEILI NI 77 1
25 77214411AA 2 4 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
26 82718822A Hewy b 1
27 86611121A S ,3—s3y R 1
28 77244233B SCREW TBEI 5X25 2
29 82718811A Ewy b 1
30 79110931A TEH AT vk 1
31 79110941A EH AT v~ 1
32 48411781A DEFLECTOR LH 1
33 48411791A DEFLECTOR RH 1
34 8291H771A S 4
35 77440213C 27 1) 2 — 3X10 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 25C- 7 - 1) > 7> A7 A

RAF00747
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 146/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 25C- 7 - 1) > 7> A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 74141851A CLAMP 25-40 MM 4
2 80018072A 7= —[H—FAS Y FAY =T 1
3 80018131A A 1
4 80018111AA SLEEVE 1
5 8291G891A S 1
6 86610751A Sy R 2
7 76411381A il B2 > /N — 1
8 80018121A A 1
9 55244081A ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1
10 74142591A CLAMP 20-35 MM 2
11 55320161A SQUIRTER UNIT 1
12 74141881A 75y 7 2335 MM 2
13 74141811A 7571627 MM 4
14 85611711AA VAP E 1
15 77550171A Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 1
16 79915581A 70T 1
17 80018061A BEB-R721) -7 1
18 80018081A HF—FEZTy h-~v k- R 2
19 88641981A oy 2
20 75910391A e 1
21 74141671A B 1
22 069191030 g5 T 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 25D - =7 A\ > 3> 9> 7

RAFO0786
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 148/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 25D - = 7 A/ \> > a > 9> 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

61610021A
93410531A
93410331A
93410541A
85044691A
74140431A
58511191A
76411501A
74110551A
93410302A
74141721A
71615151AA
77156438B
58511131B
89310143A

JOINT Y
FLAYk-R

g 7R - A
FLAYk-R

T7AY I 77 AF —
7527
ey QA DS
N —
Z/3=7 2> 7 39MM
FN=HK-=X

7707

AN =4 —

A7V 2-—

EI7 ANy avyry

A AV DA L A

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025

1
1
1
1
6
1
1
6
1
1
4
6
6
1
1

Page 149/218

PANIGALE V4 /24
027000024




DRAWING 26A - &7 v h X7 [XST:BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR]

TELO1559
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 150/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 26A - £ 7 v |~ 7 [XST:BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR]  (Ducar)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291N621AB Ew Y b 1
2 77157288B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 2
3 86050361AA 1 1
4 77110191A 2 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
5 45612521AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 1
6 77244358BA 27 2 - 1
7 85611271A AP 1
8 5521B491A YA 1
9 11711821AA GEARBOX DRIVING ROD 1
10 74750031A + v b M6 1
11 77550131B 27 a— 1
12 84850021A IS VN 1
13 45613411AB E7F oAV O-ALA— TS5y 1
14 76410112A RN T — 1
15 77157248B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 3
16 82413461AB FRONT L.H. PLATE 1
17 71210341A TS a 1
18 88641161A oy 2
19 82111701CA RN 1
20 82110512AA Ty NRTE Y 1
21 79915871AA Ty NRTATY T 1
22 46410541B E7y pXT 1
23 88450031A BENZING ) > 77 DIN 6799 1
24 77244173B 2 71) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
25 24716141AB HEEL GUARD FRONT LH 1
26 85211511A A 1
27 069191030 75T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 26A - %7 v | ~X 7 [XST:AUS]

TELO1588
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 152/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 26A - % 7 v | X 7 [XST:AUS]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

S T T N B N B S T S B e e
LN B W N R O OV 0 39 Nt B WD~ O

26
27

8291IN621AB
77157288B
86050361AA
77110191A
45612521AA
77244358BA
85611271A
5521B491A
11711821AA
74750031A
77550131B
84850021A
45613411AB
76410112A
77157248B
82413461AB
71210341A
88641161A
82111701CA
82110512AA
79915871AA
46410541B
88450031A
77244173B
24716141AB
85211511A
069191030

LTV b

A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35
v

A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20
GEAR CONTROL LEVER
A7V 2 —

A2

74w 77 b
GEARBOX DRIVING ROD
+ v I M6

A7) 2—
R=-NyaAfrh
¥7Fryyarbog- LN T5v7
XTI T =

A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22
FRONT L.H. PLATE

7y a

oy

NN

7y hXT Y

7y NRTATN) T
7y MXT

BENZING ) >~ 7" DIN 6799
A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12
HEEL GUARD FRONT LH
7y =

707

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

Page 153/218

PANIGALE V4 /24
027000024




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

TELO1586

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 154/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 82413472BB R.H. FOOT PEG HOLDER PLATE 1
2 77157248B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 2
3 45720991BB BRAKE LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
4 74750031A + v~ M6 2
5 77912371B A 1
6 85211511A VA E 1
7 71210341A Ty a 1
8 88641161A oy>7 2
9 82111701CA RINE 1
10 82113811AA =% 1
11 18410152AA JOINT 1
12 79915511A AT T 1
13 11711831AA vy 1
14 24716131AB HEEL GUARD FRONT RH 1
15 772441738 Z 71) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
16 88450031A BENZING 1) > 7 DIN 6799 1
17 79915871AA Ty NRTATY T 1
18 46410531B H7 v hRT 1
19 82110512AA Ty hRTEY 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 26C - REAR FOOTREST

TELO1140
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 156/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 26C - REAR FOOTREST

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 46410531B H7 v hRT 1
2 69610121A Ty AT KNS —Taw s 2
3 79910241B AT T 2
4 84740021A =l 2
5 88450031A BENZING /) >~ DIN 6799 2
6 77157248B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 4
7 82413591AB REAR R.H. PLATE 1
8 82413601AB REAR L.H. PLATE 1
9 82110512AA Ty IRT Y 2
10 46410541B E7 vy hRT 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING27A-1) 7 < v KA =R

TELO1135
PANIGALE V4 /24 age 158/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 27A- 1) 7< v N/ —= K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56511231A )7 <y RA =R
2 77214411BA HEH A7 1) 2 — M5X9

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 28A- 7 o> bR A — b

TELO1142

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 160/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 28A - 7o > bR A — b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 50122341AA A= D8N N (I A 1
2 81910693AA 7Oy bAoA - v 7 b 1
3 71413261AA AN = — 1
4 49240901A E70Y N TL—%F AR 1
5 72010513C A7) 2 - 10
6 93041501A TANS =L 2
7 70250451A R7YT 2
8 71413281AA Ay F — AN —H— 1
9 49720071AC Fa-TLAIAT LT 1
10 49240891A E7O0Y b TL-FT 4R 1
11 504Z0381AA PHONIC WHEEL 1
12 71413271AA AN — A — 1
13 85212221A VA E 1
14 74810651A F vk 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 161/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 29A - 1) 77K A1 — )L

TELO1560

PANIGALE V4 /24 age SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 29A - 1) 77K A1 — )L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 50212101AA V7 HRA =Y A 1
2 49720031A Fa-TLARIATNILT 1
3 75910222A ) 7 =9 = 1
4 75012072AA + v b 1
5 85212211A 7 v ¥ — 48.5X65X0.5 1
6 71411352AA AN =+ — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 163/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING29B- 1) 7 7R A —)L> ¥ 7 b

TELO1136

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 164 /218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING29B- 1) 7 R A —/L> ¥ 7 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 81920982AA V7 HRA =+ 7 b 1
2 49210061A VW7 7L—-—%7T+14R7 1
3 77918261AA A7) a~— 4
4 50410091A REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1
5 72050159EA A7) a~— 4
6 75910222A ) 7 =97 = 1
7 75012072AA 7w Iy 1
8 85212211A 7 v — 48.5X65X0.5 1
9 74810461A 77y 7+ vy M10X1 6
10 70010571A RUBBER CUSH DRIVE HUB 6
11 16016861AA V7 A7ary N7y 1
12 49411501AA )7 A7 a’gy k7239 1 XST:-TWN
49411911AA D7 A7 argy bk Z41 1 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TUR
13 71413531AA V7 A78a7y b AN=H— 1
14 88111301A A F = AX—4— 1
15 75620171A HUB 1
16 93010102A FANT= K 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 165/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING30A- 72 -2 )L ¥ > 7

VST02630

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 166/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 30A- 72— )L ¥ > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 58613082AA Za-ILYY7 Ly R 1
2 43818151C GRAPHIC DUCATI BLACK 2
3 87211343A 757 1
4 88450351A H—7) w7 1
5 46320226A oy 1
6 7131C961A AN = — 1
7 79111312A H AT v b 1
8 84740161A £ 1
9 8291H141A S 1
10 77244168B SCREW M5X10 2
11 85611711AA Ty - 2
12 76411861A S8 — 2
13 71850253C A7) 2 - 2
14 8301G051AB E7S5 0y k 1
15 77244178B 27 1) 2 — M5X12 2
16 76414272A it = /3 — 2
17 8301G061AB iz XN 1
18 59019081A RLAYh—RA 1
19 74140431A 757 1
20 85040381A 74077 At - 2
21 69928751A H-3IRY - 1
22 77156418B Z % 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 4
23 85044441A Y% 2
24 77244213B 2 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 6
25 7131C881BA AN = — 4
26 16024371A Ta-—IAEYT 1
27 69926441A GASKET KIT 1
28 74110551A S8 — 27527 39MM 4
29 81446871A 3vzAvaf b 1
30 86613311A 5,83y R 4
31 59019051A FLAYk—R 1
32 81417581A SEESA) 1
33 77440213C 27 1) 2 — 3X10 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 167/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING31A-F+/ - A M AT A

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 168/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING31A-T+/ - A NP AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

57414951A SILENZIATORE COMPLETO 1  XST:AUS
57415041A SILENZIATORE COMPLETO 1  XST:ROK
57415042A SILENZIATORE COMPLETO 1  XST:BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR
57415211A SILENZIATORE COMPLETO 1  XST:TWN

2 46026981AA CAP LH 1

3 46027001AA CAP RH 1

4 46110553B HEAT GUARD 1

5 46110561B HEAT GUARD 1

6 57015222A VA=D2 NEE VS S N SN 1

7 74810361A + vk 6

8 77244168B SCREW M5X10 9

9 85044691A IA Y777 AF— 5

10 79925941A COMPLETE SPRING 2

11 57610991AA ALY - T N T Iy b 1

12 57610981AA ALY -T2 Ty R 1

13 77157278B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X30 1

14 77113851A 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 1

15 71615551AA AN — 4 — 4

16 76412472A 58— 3

17 85041951AA IA I 7 7 A - 6

18 48810093AA VAR 2

19 55215021A SAT L — 2

20 48611271A WS L 1

21 79010341B IFE/-AMART Y I 2

22 48611281A ACOUSTIC INSULATION PANEL, RH 1

23 79010511A H AT v b 2

24 77244188B A7) 2 - 1

25 85213111AB 7y — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 169/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING3IB- =&/ - A > AT A

SCR00425

PANIGALE V4 /24 2 170/ 218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING3IB- =/ = Z h ¥ X7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601L211A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
2 4601L252A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
3 46111102A HEAT GUARD REAR 1
4 46111141A HEAT GUARD BOTTOM 1
5 46111132A HEAT GUARD UPPER 1
6 46111202A HEAT GUARD 1
7 74810361A F vk 6
8 76411821A it 5 3 — 2
9 76414381A >3- 1
10 79925941A COMPLETE SPRING 4
11 79010321B TX/-ZANMNARZT v b 2
12 77244163B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2
13 55215021A S AT — 2
14 77240423C A7) 2 - 4
15 77440141A SCREW, TAPPING 4X8 WN1412 3
16 85041711A HOSE GUIDE 1
17 85213111AA 7w — 3
18 85640121A Ty — 4
19 069191030 757 3

20 76411501A 58— 1
21 85044691A 94077 AF - 4

22 57015211A T¥/-ZAMK-2R 1

23 46011521A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 4

24 8271G111AA 7L -k 1

25 77240253C Z71) 2 — M5X10 3

26 74142941A 7507 1

27 77156658B 2 2 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 1

28 86612741A BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 171/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING32A -7 4 ¥ =3 — K

VST02366

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 172/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 32A - 7 1 ¥ —

= h

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

595P7031AA 49 ==

2 77214411AA A 71) 2 — TCEIF M5X9

3 86610301A AT

4 91377201AR T=—F-Av=aT7 I
91377201BG F=—F-Ax=aT7 L
91377201CA F=—F-Av=aT7 L
91377201CS T-—F-A~x=a7
91377201DA T-—F-A~x=a7
91377201DE F—F-Av=a7 L
91377201EL FT=—F-Ax=aT7 Il
91377201EN T—F-Ax=271
91377201ES T—F-Ax=271
91377201FI1 T—F-Ax=271
91377201FR T—F-Ax=271
91377201HR T—F-Ax=27I
91377201HU T—F-Ax=271
913772011T F—F-Ax=aT7 )\
91377201JA T—F-Ax=a7N
91377201KO Y-+ -Xx=a7N

91377201MX T-—F-Xx=a7N

91377201INL T—F-AXx=a7N
91377201NO T-—F-Azx=a7NL
91377201PL r—F-—Xv=a7I)
91377201PT r—F-—Xv=a7I)
91377201RO T-—F-Ax=a7I
91377201RU T—F-Ax=271I
91377201SK T-—F-RA~x=a7I
91377201SL T-—F-Ax=a7I
91377201SV T-—F-A~x=a7I
91377201US T-—F-A~x=a7I
91377201ZH F=—F-Av=a7 L
91377211TE T—-F-Ax=271

5 69710151A NAEL > F AMM

6 78812011A ZANPARTIN

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025

= o

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 173/218

ARABIC
BULGARIAN
CANADA/FRA
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
GERMAN
GREECE
ENGLISH
SPANISH
FINLAND
FRENCH
CROATIA
HUNGARY

ITALY

JAPAN

KOREA
MEXICO/ESP
HOLLAND
NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGUESE
ROMANIA
RUSSIAN

SLOVAK
SLOVENIA
SWEDEN

USA
TRADITIONAL CHINESE
THAILAND - ENGLISH

PANIGALE V4 /24
027000024




DRAWING32B- "v b > vy —> — p

VST02024

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 174/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 32B- v > Y+ —3 — |k

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 595P6401AB Ny ¥y -3 —»H 1
2 86610301A VAN 6
3 86612791A VA SPARN 2
4 48222551A S 1
5 77240253C A7 1) 2 — M5X10 2
6 482P2471AA GH A Ko 1
7 43818951A ITA FLAG STICKER DUCATI RH 1
8 77210861B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X18 4
9 85611401A 7y = 4
10 482P2461AA i A K/ xoL 1
11 43818961A ITA FLAG STICKER DUCATI LH 1
12 77215101AA BHRHA7) 2 - 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 175/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING33A- 7L - A

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 176/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 33A- 7L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 47023224AA 7L -A 1
2 75610361AA BUSH 2
3 93041911A FANAH =K 2
4 7715725BG A7) 2 — 3
5 7791A842AA BEAAZ) 2 - 4
6 7131D641AA AN =4 — 4
7 82919242AA FaRe AN 1
8 70241232A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
9 7791B103AA BRAAZ) 2 - 2
10 74840341B + vk M8 4
11 46017141A CAP LH 1
12 46017152A CAP RH 1
13 48810121AA ROD 1
14 85540091A Bt EOy 77y — 3
15 82911191A BRACKET, FAIRING 2
16 75841031A 7507 2
17 77244183B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 2
18 92610051A BEFESIE7 a7 7> 3 1
19 7791B311AA HEZ 7 2 - 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 177/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING33B- 1) 747 7L — A

TELO1431

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 178/218

4
N
=
>
84
2
o
Z
S

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o

05/07/2025




DRAWING33B- 1) 7+ 7 7L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 46016881A CAP RH 1
2 46016871A CAPLH 1
3 47111174AA REAR FRAME L.H. 1
4 47111184AA REAR FRAME R.H. 1
5 749411288 Fv b M8 2
6 771566438 SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 4
7 77550171A 27 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 5
8 77550221A 27 1) 2 — TBEI M4X10 6
9 7791B321AA HRAS ) a2 - -
10 8291G821AA  SEAT SUPPORT 1
1 85044691A 94y 0T AF - 2
B 46011311A CAP LH 1
13 4601G561A CAP RH 1
14 85213751AA Ty - 4
15 48810082AA 754y I 1
16 48612041B WL 1
17 87240821A 757 4
18 85040521A sy 4
19 85042461A DUAL LOCK 4
20 75840911A b —TNAA R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 179/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 33C - LOCKER

TELO1126

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 180/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 33C - LOCKER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48312054A LOCKER 1
2 59513412A VAN 1
3 76411491A 53— 1
4 76414282A 53— 2
5 77157213B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X16 2
6 77240253C 27 1) 2 — M5X10 2
7 77251308B 27 2 - 2
8 77251388B 27 2 - 1
9 74941128B F vk M8 1
10 79913021A 2T 1
11 82115751AA vy 1
12 82718481AA TSy 1
13 85044691A IAv 777 AF - 2
14 85041951AA T4 Y777 AF— 4
15 86611821A SR =%y R 1
16 86612771B Ky R 1
17 73210651B CABLE, SEAT LOCK 1
18 86610301A Ny R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 181/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING34A -+ A )L 7 — 7 —

RAF00660

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 182/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING34A - A )L 7 — T —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 54811364A TANT =T = 1
2 54911402A TANTYNRY =K - R 1
3 82718471AA 7L =h 1
4 71615151AA AN =4 — 2
5 74941108B VAN 2
6 76410901A /8 — 1
7 76411501A 8 — 2
8 77116648B A7 1) 2 — M6X14 1
9 88643141A O-RING 2
10 88643881A O-RING 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 183/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING35A -7 14> 7 =7 -FAI)NT71) =4 —

RAF00783

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 184 /218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING35A- 714> 7 =7 -F A7) =4 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291HO031A
2 48411492A
3 77244198B
4 42610672A
5 48411531A
6 8291HO082A
7 442P3201B
8 59019071A
9 87611481A
10 74142141A
11 87611472A
12 74140631A
13 93310501A
14 77550171A
15 85611711AA
16 76411381A
17 8501A671AA
18 8501A701A
19 79111241A
20 44213212D
21 76410621B
22 86612411A
23 87211261AB
24 77354623B
25 58511121A
26 74140381A
27 74141721A
28 8301L831A
29 86610361A
30 77440213C
31 76410901A
32 069191030

HOLDER WIRING

> 7 -73=K-IFK
A7V a—
774NV —
AT =73 =kK-NLRK
Ty

COVER AIR BOX , UPPER
I7HRY 7ARLA VA=A
HOSE, BLOW-BY
7527

HOSE, BLOW-BY
757

F/N =K - R

Z 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8
7 =

&2 /3 —

707

~7 > b

ART Y K

COVER AIR BOX , UPPER
Z /N —

SZ2A)

727

SCREW M4X10
A s D A e
7927

707

VA

2SR ANAN

A7 1) 2 — 3X10

N —

797

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/07/2025

_ e = = N = N = e e e = 00 e e

—_ =
I

1
1
1
5
2
2
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
1

Page 185/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

027000024




05/07/2025

IMP01458
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

of disconnection (detachment), the pipe (11) and relevant

10, 13) must ALWAYS be replaced.

(

DRAWING 36A - 20 v k)L EF 4

In the event

m Important!

ties

Page 186/218

4
N
=
>
89
2
=
4
&

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o




DRAWING 36A - 20 v kL& 7 +

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 28221213B 20y kILRT 4 1
2 59024144B COMPLETE PIPE SET BOTTOM 1
3 14010881A AT — ==K F 4
4 13510661A T7 77 A 4
5 72050173CF 2 71) 2 — M5X12 24
6 28040461B R R 4
7 77140697CF 27 2 — 8
8 77150208B SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 4
9 85042371A AR 4
10 74142121A 707 1 EE K- A1) EFiET 57 7> 7 (10, 13) D+

NLREEIR. BT INs&2HmL TS,
11 59018461C Za-Tk-R 1 BE K- R (D) LHET2 2757 (10, 13) oEsis
NLREGEIR. BT INsE2HmL TS,

12 74140381A 757 2

13 74142151A 7527 1 BE | K- R (D) LWET 2757 (10, 13) D4
SLEEBEIR BT INSERBL TS,

14 70011241AA T v /5 — 1

15 81416301A 3wz AYaqfyh 1

16 4601H512A PROTECTION SHEATH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 187/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
05/07/2025

IMP01273

DRAWING 36B - 20w h )L £ F 4

Page 188/218

4
N
=
>
89
2
=
4
&

N
o~
=
=]
=
=]
—
o~
[




DRAWING 36B- 20w L £ T 4

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
ROD

1 11711781A 1
2 11711791A ROD 1
3 13510532A 777 X 2
4 28040471B IRV EAS 4
5 45510391A LN — 1
6 45510401A LN — 1
7 59024133B COMPLETE PIPE SET UPPER 1
8 68411362BA VI 4
9 71116721A 7va 2
10 71615501AA AN =4 — 4
11 76411671A /8 — 4
12 77244183B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 4
13 77150208B SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 4
14 79916471A A7) T 1
15 82118391A v 2
16 82119211A A7) 7> — b 1
17 82119222A vy 4
18 82718461A 7L =5 2
19 82919202A T7Y I 1
20 8501A661A gy 7 4
21 85042371A A4 4
22 86612371A ALAN 4
23 86612381A LOWER SUPPORT 2
24 88642751A oy > 4
25 70011231AA M &> 78— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 189/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING36C-F+ v =A% — 7 4 )L % —
[XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TUR|

IMP0O1469
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 190/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 36C -+ = 2% — 7 4 L & —
[XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601F961B THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
2 8291G771B Fr—RA¥y -7V 1
3 77914391C A7) a~— 2
4 42610681A HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER 1
5 70010751A ME > 78— 1
6 74140631A 707 3
7 93510281B = 1
8 74140641A 707 2
9 93570231A FN—FK-RA 1
10 65540101A NLA >R LT 1
11 93510441A FN=—FK-RA 1
12 81416431A UNION 1
13 74140431A 7507 8
14 93510401A FN=—FK-RA 4
15 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 1
16 81417511A YaAfrh 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 191/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




05/07/2025

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

IMP01470

Page 192/218

Z
=
-
=
%
a3
,
.0/
>
-
™N
,
=N
X
|
L
A
@,
O
Qf)
@)
Z
W
A

4
N
=
>
84
2
o
Z
S

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o




DRAWING 36C- + +=Z ¥ — 7 4 )L ¥ — [XST:-TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601F961B THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
2 8291G771B Fr—AY -V 1
3 77914391C A7) 2 - 2
4 42610681A HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER 1
5 70010751A it 5 47> 78 = 1
6 74140631A 757 6
7 93510281B A=A 1
8 74140641A 7507 4
9 93510721A 58—k — R 1
10 65540101A RLAYALT 2
11 93510441A 58—k — A 1
12 81417252A UNION 1
13 74140431A 7507 8
14 93510401A 58—k — 4
15 93511061A 58—k — R 1
16 93510731A 58—k — R 1
17 81414011AA 3z A{YaAfrvh 1
18 93510741A 58—k — R 1
19 77211091C B Z 7 1) 2 — M5X12 1
20 82715791AA <7y b 1
21 85041951AA IAv I 77 A - 1
22 75840801A 7527 1
23 81417511A Yaqrh 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 193/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING37A-~v RS54 ~7 7 )7

VST02381

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 194 /218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING37A -~y N4 N7 7 1) 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48711171A WAV RRZY = 1
2 77510071AB HHAY ) 2 — 6
3 85210241A FA4 O 7y — 4X8X0.5 6
4 75010281A A7) > 7 F b 6
5 48114261AD Ny RSA K727 1
6 4381G391A STICKER DUCATI 1
7 76410901A 55— 1
8 85044691A 24w 7T 7 ARF - 2
9 85041951AA T4y 777 At - 6
10 4601G212A COVER, BODY COWL LH 1
11 77211091C HR 27 1) 2 — MSX12 4
12 75012341AA HHF v b 2
13 46011.221A Fo A wFEHNA— 1
14 4601G202A COVER, BODY COWL RH 1
15 52350655A REAR-VIEW MIRROR R.H. 1
16 78811781A BEHRAT v b 1
17 523S0645A REARVIEW MIRROR L.H. 1
18 78811771A TEA R v b 1
19 77244173B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 4
20 4601M351A HA— 1
21 43815511A 7L 4 DUCATI 1
2 77244198B A7) 2— 4
23 4601G191A CAP RH 1
24 78811791A HAT N 2
25 4601G181A CAPLH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 195/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 37B - %7 = 7 1) > 7 [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK, TUR]

VST02801

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 196/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025



DRAWING 37B - 47 = 7 !) > 7/ [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR JPN,GSO,ROK,TUR]|  (Ducar

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801C491AA E7vNR—T 2T 1
2 4381G351A DECALCOMANIA DUCATI DESTRA 1
3 4801C471AA Ha7 77 )y 7 Ly R 1
4 85044431A 58— 1
5 85041091A 2T T Ty o — %
6 4801C431AA ALA DESTRA 1
7 85212181A FAOY Ty r— 9X14X1 1
8 76411671A 58— 3
9 85041951AA Ay T 7R — 6
10 48612821A WS L 1
11 4601H341AA RIGHT MASH 1
12 77211091C BER A7 2 — M5X12 5
13 85611401A 7y — 3
14 77214411AA Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 1
15 4801C691A E7L-Ava-v 7 1
16 74841091AA Fv b 2
17 48612791A A Y 1
18 48612251A =R VI 1
19 86610751A Ry R 1
20 85213111AA A 2
21 4801C711A BT 7L -Lra-Yv T 1
22 4381G331A ITA FLAG STICKER RH 1
23 4381G321A FH = 1
24 86613041A Sy R 1
25 77244183B Z 71) 2 — TBEI M5X14 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 197/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 37B- 47 = 7 1) > 7 [XST:TWN]

VST02806
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 198/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 37B- 457 = 7 1) > 77 [XST:TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801C491AA E7vNR—T 2T 1
2 4381G351A DECALCOMANIA DUCATI DESTRA 1
3 4801C471AA Ha7 77 )y 7 Ly R 1
4 85044431A 58— 1
5 85041091A 2T T Ty o — %
6 4801C431AA ALA DESTRA 1
7 85212181A FAOY Ty r— 9X14X1 1
8 76411671A 58— 3
9 85041951AA Ay T 7R — 6
10 48612821A WS L 1
11 4601H341AA RIGHT MASH 1
12 77211091C BER A7 2 — M5X12 5
13 85611401A 7y — 3
14 77214411AA Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 1
15 4801C691A E7L-Ava-v 7 1
16 74841091AA Fv b 2
17 48612791A A Y 1
18 48612251A =R VI 1
19 86610751A Ry R 1
20 85213111AA A 2
21 4801C711A BT 7L -Lra-Yv T 1
22 4381G331A ITA FLAG STICKER RH 1
23 4381G321A FH = 1
24 86613041A Sy R 1
25 86612211A Ky R 1
26 77244183B Z 7 1) = — TBEI M5X14 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 199/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING37/C- %7 7 1) > 7

VST02798
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 200/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING37/C- %7 7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801C501AA BTy A=T27 YT 1
2 4381G361A L.H. STICKER DUCATI 1
3 4801C483AA Ea7 777 Ly K 1
4 85040521A 7))y 3
5 85041091A ATY YT Ty 4= 15
6 4801C421AA ALA SINISTRA 1
7 4601H331AA LEFT MASH 1
8 76411671A 5,5— 3
9 85041951AA 94y 0T 7 AF— 8
10 48612821A WL 1
1 4801C681A E7L-A7O-Uy 7 1
12 77211091C BEZ 7 2 - M5X12 12
13 85611401A Ty — 7
14 77214411AA 2% 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 1
15 85212181A FA O 7y - 9X14X1 2
16 74841091AA F v h 2
17 4801C461AA Ta—IAY YA 1
18 77210842A 27 1) 2 — TCEI M5X8.5 u
19 48612061A WAL 1
20 48612811A WS oL 1
21 48612231A WS L 1
2 86610751A s 1
23 85213111AA Ty — 2
24 4381G321A FhH - 1
25 4381G341A ITA FLAG STICKER LH 1
26 4801C701A EHTIL—AIO -0 T 1
27 86613041A ARy K 1
28 85044431A =5 1
29 4601M311A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
30 8291N711A L7 b 1
31 77244173B 2 %1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
32 48412771A L7 N 1
33 8291N521A <>k 1
34 76440561A 58— 2
35 77244183B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 201/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 37D - 1) 77 =7 1) > 7

VST02371

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 202/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 37D - 1) 77 =71 > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48212441A COVER, LOWER 1
2 76414341A S5,%— 2
3 772441838 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 4
4 85611401A 7y 4
5 77210943B HRAZY 2 - 2
6 85041951AA 74w 7T 7 AF - 2
7 77211091C SR 27 1) 2 — MSX12 2
8 86612791A S)8— 5y K 2
9 24716171A S kR 1
10 86610301A Sy R 1
11 48222451AK WF7IT YT 1
12 86612801A S8—sy K 2
13 86612671A 53— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 203/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




DRAWING 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:JPN]

VST02397
PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 204 /218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




DRAWING 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:JPN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 43314621A IAYESEBLU YA Y H A XTL - b 1
2 43312531A YT -9-7L -} 1
3 43312561A V73 ay I 77/ =N"=TL =} 1
4 43312551A F7FTY =T VATL = b 1
5 43310051B gy oEET L~ | 1
6 43310051C g 7ERTL - b 1
7 43910071A TL—FI0 5y FTARY =S¥ =T L— | 3
8 432179117 gy IEBETL - b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 205/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

069191030 13C 6 14815572A 12A 4 19610711A 03B 5 30125714BR 12C 1
069191030 20C 25 14815582A 12A 8 19610721A 03B 6 30310741AA 12C 2
069191030 25C 22 14912531A 03A 1 19820501A 03B 7 30310741AA 12D 2
069191030 26A 27 14912641A 03A 2 20810461A 12C 20 30310741AB 12C 2
069191030 26A 27 15022541A 03A 33 20810461A 12D 20 30310741AB 12D 2
069191030 31B 19 15022551A 03A 34 20910781A 12C 25 304A1091A 12C 3
069191030 35A 32 15310271A 22A 1 20910781A 12D 25 304A1091A 12D 3
11210942AA 09B 1 15621141BB 05A 4 20910791A 12C 24 304A1101A 12C 4
11210942AB 09B 1 15621141BC 05A 4 20910791A 12D 24 304A1101A 12D 4
11210942AC 09B 1 15621141BD 05A 4 21011194A 12C 8 34111202BA 18A 1
11210942AD 09B 1 15621143AA 05A 4 21011194A 12D 8 34111202BA 18A 1
11210942AE 09B 1 16015522B 11A 1 21111191A 12C 7 342P1041AA 18A 2
11210952AA 09B 2 16016861AA 29B 11 21111191A 12D 7 342P1041AA 18A 2
11210952AB 09B 2 16024371A 30A 26 225P0011G 09A 1 34421171A 18B 1
11210952AC 09B 2 17011661A 03B 22 24211141B7 04B 3 34521171A 18B 2
11210952AD 09B 2 17021622A 03B 2 24311541A7 04A 2 34912141A 18B 10
11210952AE 09B 2 17112211A 12A 7 24311644A7 04A 18 34913091A 18B 13
11210961AA 05A 1 17112211A 12B 7 24715791A 12A 30 34914071A 18B 11
11210961AB 05A 1 17112222B 12A 3 24715791A 12B 30 34914081A 18B 12
11210961AC 05A 1 17112222B 12B 8 24715873A8 12B 21 34914091A 18B 15
11210961AD 05A 1 17216191A 03A 3 24715882A8 12A 21 34914141A 18B 14
11210961AE 05A 1 17216201A 03A 4 24716131AB 26B 14 34914161A 18B 16
11210961AF 05A 1 17216231A 03A 8 24716141AB 26A 25 34914171A 18B 3
11210961AG 05A 1 17216241A 03A 9 24716141AB 26A 25 34914191A 18B 8
11711252AA 16A 6 17216251A 03A 10 24716171A 37D 9 34914211A 18B 7
11711771A 03B 1 17216451A 03A 12 24735581A8 04B 6 34914221A 18B 19
11711781A 36B 1 17216461A 03A 5 247P5863A 04C 4 34914841A 18B 18
11711791A 36B 2 17216471A 03A 6 24920511K 10A 2 34914851A 18B 17
11711821AA 26A 9 17216481A 03A 7 24920691A 08A 10 34914861A 18B 4
11711821AA 26A 9 17216491A 03A 11 25110101A 10A 7 34921671A 18B 9
11711831AA 26B 13 17310411A 11A 6 25210191A7 04C 1 34922481A 18B 5
12113712A 06A 3 17410852C 10A 1 25440014A 09A 15 34922491A 18B 6
12113721A 06A 4 17610281A 11A 7 26420571D 11A 14 36012172AA 22A 2
12120772A 06A 1 18010472A 02A 1 27040193A 11A 8 36012701AA 22A 3
12222331C 06A 2 18010482A 02A 2 28040461B 36A 6 36012711AA 22A 4
13510532A 36B 3 18010492A 02A 3 28040471B 36B 4 36140161A 22A 14
13510661A 36A 4 18120071A 02A 4 28221213B 36A 1 36420101A 18A 3
14010881A 36A 3 18220721A 02A 12 28643691A 13D 1 36420101A 18A 3
14622691AA 05A 2 182P0011A 02A 11 28643691A 13D 1 36521891A 23A 1
14622691AB 05A 2 18410152AA 26B 11 28643691E 13D 1 36911302AA 19A 2
14622691AC 05A 2 18710021A 22B 3 28643691H 13D 1 36911521AA 19A 1
14622691AD 05A 2 19020361D 03B 3 28643691J 13D 1 37020471AA 19A 3
14815552A 12B 4 19410511A 03B 4 28643691N 13D 1 37211971BA 23A 10
14815562A 12B 3 19540091D 22B 24 30125704BR 12D 1 37212211AA 23A 9

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 206/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

38010211D 12A 25 4381G331A 37B 22 4601F961B 36C 1 4801C471AA 37B 3
38010211D 12B 25 4381G331A 37B 22 4601G181A 37A 25 4801C471AA 37B 3
38511494A 13D 11 4381G341A 37C 25 4601G191A 37A 23 4801C483AA 37C 3
38511494A 13D 11 4381G351A 37B 2 4601G202A 37A 14 4801C491AA 37B 1
385400938 13E 5 4381G351A 37B 2 4601G212A 37A 10 4801C491AA 37B 1
38620061A 13C 17 4381G361A 37C 2 4601G561A 33B 13 4801C501AA 37C 1
38620081A 13C 18 4381G391A 37A 6 4601G582A 17A 2 4801C681A 37C 11
38940191A 13C 13 43910071A 38A 7 4601G582A 17A 2 4801C691A 37B 15
38940201A 13C 13 44213212D 35A 20 4601H171A 20C 5 4801C691A 37B 15
38940211A 13C 13 44218952A 14A 2 4601H331AA 37C 7 4801C701A 37C 26
38940221A 13C 13 442P3201B 35A 7 4601H341AA 37B 11 4801C711A 37B 21
38940241A 13C 13 44440312B 04C 2 4601H341AA 37B 11 4801C711A 37B 21
38940251A 13D 20 44610401AA 17A 16 4601H512A 36A 16 48114261AD 37A 5
38940251A 13D 20 44711961A 19A 11 46011311A 33B 12 48212441A 37D 1
38940261A 13C 13 44711971B 19A 15 46011521A 31B 23 48222451AK 37D 11
39540601A 13D 26 44712181A 17A 16 46011821A 19A 20 48222551A 32B 4
39740081B 13D 22 44712181A 17A 18 4601L211A 31B 1 482P2461AA 32B 10
39740081B 13D 22 44740112A 07A 1 4601L221A 37A 13 482P2471AA 32B 6
40611944B 15A 1 44740122A 07A 2 4601L252A 31B 2 48312054A 33C 1
42610672A 35A 4 44910732B 03B 14 4601M0O61A 20C 24 48411492A 35A 2
42610681A 36C 4 44910741A 08A 8 4601M311A 37C 29 48411501C 25A 1
42610681A 36C 4 44910801A 17A 1 4601M351A 37A 20 48411512A 14A 3
42710241A 09B 3 44910801A 17A 1 46026981AA 31A 2 48411531A 35A 5
42710251A 08A 11 45140021C 07A 3 46027001AA 31A 3 48411781A 25A 32
432179117 38A 8 45510391A 36B 5 46110553B 31A 4 48411791A 25A 33
43310051B 38A 5 45510401A 36B 6 46110561B 31A 5 48412771A 37C 32
43310051C 38A 6 45520172A 09A 16 46111102A 31B 3 48611191A 04A 3
43312502C 04A 32 45612521AA 26A 5 46111132A 31B 5 48611271A 31A 20
43312531A 38A 2 45612521AA 26A 5 46111141A 31B 4 48611281A 31A 22
43312541A 13D 29 45613411AB 26A 13 46111202A 31B 6 48612041B 33B 16
43312551A 38A 4 45613411AB 26A 13 46240461A 15A 2 48612061A 37C 19
43312561A 38A 3 45720991BB 26B 3 46320226A 30A 5 48612231A 37C 21
43314621A 38A 1 46016762A 17A 9 46410531B 26B 18 48612251A 37B 18
43314851A 18A 16 46016762A 17A 9 46410531B 26C 1 48612251A 37B 18
43315041A 19A 19 46016871A 33B 2 46410541B 26A 22 48612271A 04A 34
43315041B 19A 19 46016881A 33B 1 46410541B 26A 22 48612281A 04A 37
43315041H 19A 19 46017141A 33A 11 46410541B 26C 10 48612293A 04A 33
43815511A 37A 21 46017152A 33A 12 47023224AA 33A 1 48612551A 04A 38
43818151C 30A 2 4601F472A 11A 15 47111174AA 33B 3 48612791A 37B 17
43818951A 32B 7 4601F481A 16A 14 47111184AA 33B 4 48612791A 37B 17
43818961A 32B 11 4601F481A 20C 21 4801C421AA 37C 6 48612811A 37C 20
4381G321A 37B 23 4601F921B 18A 4 4801C431AA 37B 6 48612821A 37B 10
4381G321A 37B 23 4601F921B 18A 4 4801C431AA 37B 6 48612821A 37B 10
4381G321A 37C 24 4601F961B 36C 1 4801C461AA 37C 17 48612821A 37C 10

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 207/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

48711171A 37A 1 491P0041A 51410841D 13D 55621141AA 16A 1
48810082AA 33B 15 491P0041A F 3 51610053C 13E 1 56113381AA 21A 14
48810093AA 31A 18 491P0042A A 15 51840051B 13F 2 56113392A 21A 9
48810121AA 33A 13 491P0042A F 4 52010422E 14A 1 56113392A 21A 9
49041071A A 1 491P0043A A 16 523S0645A 37A 17 56113671A 21A 4
49041071A B 1 491P0043A F 5 523S0655A 37A 15 56113671A 21A 4
49041081A A 19 491P0339A A 23 52510611A 21A 6 56113681A 21A 5
49041081A H 1 491P0339A I 3 52510611A 21A 6 56113681A 21A 5
490P0002A A 3 491P0340A A 24 52510693A 14B 1 56416632AA 24A 1
490P0002A C 1 491P0340A I 4 52910231A 21A 11 56511231A 27A 1
490P0003A A 4 491P0341A A 25 52910231A 21A 11 57015211A 31B 22
490P0003A C 2 491P0341A I 5 52910261A 20B 18 57015222A 31A 6
490P0004A A 5 491P0342A A 26 53010323B 14B 3 57414951A 31A 1
490P0004A C 3 491P0342A I 6 53010333B 14B 2 57415041A 31A 1
490P0019A A 27 491P0348A A 20 53940035A 13C 4 57415042A 31A 1
490P0019A D 1 491P0348A H 2 53940302A 04A 12 57415211A 31A 1
490P0022A A 28 491P0408A A 11 53940601A 16A 11 57610981AA 31A 12
490P0022A E 1 491P0408A K 2 53940651A 16A 5 57610991AA 31A 11
490P0029A A 12 491P0429A A 30 53940981A 22B 22 58511121A 35A 25
490P0029A F 1 491P0429A L 2 53940991A 20A 5 58511131B 25D 14
490P0030A A 13 49210061A 29B 2 54040301B 13D 18 58511191A 25D 7
490P0030A F 2 49240891A 28A 10 54040331A 13D 18 58540341A 20A 15
490P0044A A 17 49240901A 28A 4 54140151A 13C 3 58540351A 20D 4
490P0044A G 2 49411501AA 29B 12 54240991A 20C 1 58540351A 22B 12
490P0248A A 18 49411911AA 29B 12 54811355A 25A 19 58613082AA 30A 1
490P0248A G 1 49720031A 29A 2 54811364A 34A 1 59018461C 36A 11
490P0297A A 21 49720071AC 28A 9 54911402A 34A 2 59019051A 30A 31
490P0297A I 1 50122341AA 28A 1 54911412A 04C 10 59019071A 35A 8
490P0298A A 22 50212101AA 29A 1 55020321A 25A 24 59019081A 30A 18
490P0298A I 2 50410091A 29B 4 55020331A 25A 20 59024133B 36B 7
490P0333A A 10 50410271B 05A 6 55212111B 13F 15 59024144B 36A 2
490P0333A K 1 504Z0381AA 28A 11 55212121B 13F 11 590Z0011A 13B 4
490P0342A A 29 5101E421A 13C 5 55215021A 31A 19 590Z0021A 13B 1
490P0342A L 1 5101F301A 13C 14 55215021A 31B 13 590Z0031A 13B 3
49141581A A 2 5101G101B 13C 1 5521B491A 26A 8 59340621A 13E 4
49141581A B 2 5101H711E 13A 1 5521B491A 26A 8 59340661A 13A 2
491P0015A A 6 5101H721A 13C 9 55240121A 13F 8 59513412A 33C 2
491P0015A C 4 5101H741A 13C 2 55241321C 04A 13 595P6401AB 32B 1
491P0016A A 7 51011031C 13A 1 55243181A 09A 17 595P7031AA 32A 1
491P0016A C 5 51310821A 13D 27 55243731C 13B 22 59810431A 13F 3
491P0017A A 8 51310821A 13D 27 55243931A 02A 13 59820611A 13E 14
491P0017A C 6 51410831C 13D 4 55244081A 25C 9 59822511A 13F 1
491P0018A A 9 51410831C 13D 4 55244421A 09B 4 59840291A 13F 4
491P0018A C 7 51410841D 13D 28 55320161A 25C 11 61041821A 20B 7

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 208/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

61041831A 20B 9 66810591A 12D 70241801A ()9A T131C821AA 19A 7
61041991A 22B 27 67040511A 13B 5 70241901A 09A 21 7131C881BA 30A 25
61140471A 20D 11 67621381A 17A 15 70250412A 02A 14 7131C961A 30A 6
61240052A 20B 2 67621381A 17A 15 70250451A 28A 7 7131D05S1A 22A 20
61240052A 22B 4 67641142A 08A 7 70250601A 03B 8 7131D641AA 33A 6
61240081A 20D 12 67641601A 17A 3 70250801A 11A 9 713P0011C 03A 31
61240161A 20D 13 67641601A 17A 3 70310931AA 18A 6 71411352AA 29A 6
61240201A 20B 5 67740033A 17A 14 70310931AA 18A 6 71413261AA 28A 3
61240391A 20A 3 67740033A 17A 14 71011451A 22A 17 71413271AA 28A 12
61240391A 22B 23 68050101A 03A 32 71012021B 03A 28 71413281AA 28A 8
61241231A 20B 10 68411362BA 36B 8 71012111AA 16A 8 71413531AA 29B 13
61340951A 20D 14 69610121A 26C 2 710P0021A 03A 27 71610031A 20C 7
61341271A 20B 8 69710151A 32A 5 71112191A 09A 2 71611571C 02A 5
61610021A 25D 1 69926441A 30A 27 71112791A 22A 18 71611581C 02A 6
61811441A 20C 14 69926761A 13D 26 71113742A 12A 13 71611661AA 16A 3
61811651A 20C 11 69928751A 30A 21 T1113742A 12B 13 71611671AA 25A 7
61841411A 20B 12 69929291A 13B 8 71115051E 09A 22 71611701AA 17A 17
61911531A 20C 15 69929311A 13B 7 71116721A 36B 9 71614011B 24A 3
61911631A 20C 16 70010431A 13E 16 71116941A 09B 17 71614381AA 14A 5
62441341AA 20A 1 70010431A 15A 3 7111E551A 09B 6 71615151AA 25D 12
62540311C 20D 10 70010571A 29B 10 71210341A 26A 17 71615151AA 34A 4
62640561A 20A 7 70010751A 36C 5 71210341A 26A 17 71615501AA 13B 12
62640561A 22B 20 70010751A 36C 5 71210341A 26B 7 71615501AA 36B 10
62640571A 22B 18 70010901A 13E 8 71210691A 03A 16 71615551AA 31A 15
62641131A 20A 8 70011061A 13D 10 71240331A 03B 15 71615691AA 17A 10
63040932AA 22B 1 70011061A 13D 10 71313091A 03B 9 71615691AA 17A 10
63140081A 20A 6 70011071A 13D 2 71313641A 20B 1 71615691AA 21A 1
63140081A 22B 21 70011071A 13D 2 71314703A 14B 4 71615691AA 21A 1
63140161A 20D 15 70011231AA 36B 25 71314901A 13F 12 71850253C 30A 13
63140281A 20A 19 70011241AA 36A 14 71316011B 03B 10 71950303C 20A 11
63140281A 22B 19 70140111B 09A 19 71316061AA 13E 3 71950303C 22B 10
63140601A 20A 2 70140471A 11A 2 71316102A 11A 13 71950370CF 04B 1
63140631A 22B 2 70140651A 03A 13 71319201A 13F 12 72010513C 28A 5
63210981A 22B 6 70140661A 03A 14 71319452AA 19A 16 72050159EA 29B 5
65010362A 22A 15 70140671A 03A 15 7131C211A 12C 27 72050173CA 21A 15
65110301C 22A 16 70140701A 19A 4 7131C211A 12D 27 72050173CA 21A 16
65220331C 13F 5 70240081A 19A 5 7131C221A 12C 32 72050173CF 36A 5
65540081A 13B 20 70241191A 19A 6 7131C221A 12D 32 73210651B 33C 17
65540101A 36C 10 70241191A 23A 6 7131C231A 12C 21 73210665A 13E 11
65540101A 36C 10 70241232A 18A 5 7131C231A 12D 21 73210673A 13E 12
66020102B 22A 13 70241232A 18A 5 7131C241A 12C 29 735034405 09B 7
668105818 09A 18 70241232A 33A 8 7131C241A 12D 29 73840052A 07A 4
66810591A 04A 23 70241761A 03A 25 7131C691A 23A 5 73840062A 07A 5
66810591A 12C 37 70241781A 03A 26 7131C701A 23A 8 74110121A 13C 10

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 209/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

74110131A 13C 11 74810361A 13E 75840951A 13C 76414191A 22B 8
74110551A 13C 7 74810361A 31A 7 75841031A 33A 16 76414251A 13B 17
74110551A 25D 9 74810361A 31B 7 75841051A 20C 23 76414272A 30A 16
74110551A 30A 28 74810461A 29B 9 75841091A 13F 16 76414282A 33C 4
74140331A 20C 17 74810651A 28A 14 75841101A 13F 17 76414331A 25A 3
74140381A 13C 8 74811021B 05A 7 75910222A 29A 3 76414341A 37D 2
74140381A 16A 13 74811021B 11A 3 75910222A 29B 6 76414381A 31B 9
74140381A 35A 26 74840241AB 23A 11 75910391A 25C 20 76440091B 12C 36
74140381A 36A 12 74840341B 16A 4 76410112A 26A 14 76440091B 12D 36
74140431A 25D 6 74840341B 33A 10 76410112A 26A 14 76440561A 17A 4
74140431A 30A 19 74840481B 09A 5 76410621B 35A 21 76440561A 17A 4
74140431A 36C 13 74841091AA 13E 7 764106418 20C 8 76440561A 37C 34
74140431A 36C 13 74841091AA 15A 4 76410901A 13D 23 76611231A 09A 7
74140631A 35A 12 74841091AA 37B 16 76410901A 13D 23 76640191A 12B 12
74140631A 36C 6 74841091AA 37B 16 76410901A 25A 4 76640381A 12A 12
74140631A 36C 6 74841091AA 37C 16 76410901A 34A 6 77110191A 26A 4
74140641A 36C 8 74941108B 34A 5 76410901A 35A 31 77110191A 26A 4
74140641A 36C 8 74941113B 20B 16 76410901A 37A 7 77110391A 20D 3
74140651A 36C 15 74941128B 33B 5 76411361A 14A 6 77110401B 12A 27
74141001A 09B 21 74941128B 33C 9 76411381A 25C 7 77110401B 12B 27
74141671A 25C 21 74941511AB 23A 4 76411381A 35A 16 T7113851A 31A 14
T4141711A 13B 6 74950011B 21A 13 76411491A 33C 3 77116648B 34A 8
74141721A 25D 11 74950011B 21A 13 76411501A 25A 8 77140697CF 36A 7
74141721A 35A 27 75010072E 03B 16 76411501A 25D 8 77150208B 13B 13
74141811A 25C 13 75010281A 37A 4 76411501A 31B 20 77150208B 36A 8
74141851A 25C 1 75011211A 13A 4 76411501A 34A 7 77150208B 36B 13
74141881A 25C 12 75011551A 13E 13 76411671A 13B 14 77150624B 12C 14
74142121A 36A 10 75011921A 20A 18 76411671A 20C 2 77150624B 12D 14
74142141A 35A 10 75011921A 22B 13 76411671A 36B 11 77150648B 04C 11
74142151A 36A 13 75012072AA 29A 4 76411671A 37B 8 77150768B 22A 19
74142371A 13B 15 75012072AA 29B 7 76411671A 37B 8 77151298B 02A 16
74142441A 11A 12 75012341AA 37A 12 76411671A 37C 8 77154337C 17A 5
74142591A 25C 10 75610361AA 33A 2 76411821A 17A 11 77154337C 17A 5
74142941A 31B 26 75620171A 29B 15 76411821A 17A 11 77156398B 14B 5
74142951A 20A 16 75810681A 20C 22 76411821A 31B 8 77156418B 30A 22
74142951A 20D 6 75811382A 20C 19 76411861A 30A 12 77156438B 25D 13
74142951A 22B 14 75840281A 13E 17 76412121A 04A 9 77156443B 21A 3
74710151B 09A 23 75840601A 13F 14 76412121A 12A 22 771564438 21A 3
74750031A 18A 9 75840801A 13B 16 76412121A 12B 22 77156453B 25A 10
74750031A 18A 9 75840801A 13C 12 76412451A 13B 11 77156458B 14A 4
74750031A 26A 10 75840801A 21A 14 76412472A 31A 16 77156628B 13D 7
74750031A 26A 10 75840801A 21A 15 76412501A 21A 2 77156628B 13D 7
74750031A 26B 4 75840801A 36C 22 76412501A 21A 2 77156643B 33B 6
74810351B 20B 19 75840911A 33B 20 76414191A 20A 12 77156658B 31B 27

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 210/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77156678B 18A 10 77211251B 18A 77244183B 37D 77440141A 31B

77156678B 18A 10 77211251B 18A 13 77244188B 31A 24 77440183C 14A 12
77156678B 22B 26 77213290ZF 08A 6 77244198B 35A 3 77440203C 21A 8
77156683B 17A 6 77213290ZF 11A 4 77244198B 37A 22 77440203C 21A 8
77156688B 18A 11 77213300Z 12A 6 77244213B 13A 3 77440213C 13F 9
77156688B 18A 11 77213300Z 12B 6 77244213B 13D 19 77440213C 14A 7
77156728B 22B 25 77214031A 20D 2 77244213B 13D 19 77440213C 25A 35
77156733B 17A 7 77214221AA 25A 11 77244213B 17A 12 77440213C 30A 33
77156733B 17A 7 77214411AA 25A 25 77244213B 17A 12 77440213C 35A 30
77156743C 17A 6 T7214411AA 32A 2 77244213B 30A 24 77440511A 25A 22
77157213B 33C 5 77214411AA 37B 14 77244233B 25A 28 77440551A 14B 6
77157238B 20D 20 77214411AA 37B 14 77244358BA 26A 6 77510071AB 37A 2
77157248B 19A 18 T7214411AA 37C 14 77244358BA 26A 6 77510311B 09A 25
77157248B 22A 12 77214411BA 20C 20 77244503B 13E 2 77550131B 26A 11
77157248B 26A 15 77214411BA 27A 2 77244661A 16A 2 77550131B 26A 11
77157248B 26A 15 77215101AA 32B 12 77250744BA 12A 20 77550171A 13B 9
77157248B 26B 2 77240253C 31B 25 77250744BA 12B 20 77550171A 13D 9
771572488 26C 6 77240253C 32B 5 77251018B 14A 10 77550171A 13D 9
77157258B 18A 12 77240253C 33C 6 77251018B 20C 9 77550171A 21A 7
77157258B 18A 12 77240323C 13B 21 77251023C 20C 6 77550171A 21A 7
7715725BG 33A 4 77240393C 09B 9 772513088 33C 7 77550171A 25C 15
77157278B 31A 13 77240408C 21A 10 77251324CF 09A 13 77550171A 33B 7
77157288B 26A 2 77240408C 21A 10 77251344C 09A 9 77550171A 35A 14
77157288B 26A 2 77240423C 31B 14 77251344C 09B 18 77550200CC 04A 5
77157578B 19A 12 77240453C 13E 6 77251364C 09A 11 77550221A 33B 8
7715936BG 23A 2 77244163B 31B 12 77251388B 33C 8 77750494C 04B 8
7715937BG 23A 12 77244163BA 19A 10 77251404C 09A 12 77910921B 20A 13
77210423C 20C 18 77244168B 30A 10 7725202BG 23A 3 77910921B 22B 7
77210601A 13F 13 77244168B 31A 8 77253304C 04A 16 77911092A 05A 3
77210842A 37C 18 77244173B 20B 14 77253304CF 08A 5 77912371B 26B 5
77210861B 32B 8 77244173B 25A 14 77253314CF 03A 29 T7912981A 18A 14
77210893B 20D 21 77244173B 26A 24 77253314CF 04C 5 77912981A 18A 14
77210893B 24A 2 77244173B 26A 24 77253334CF 11A 10 77913091AB 20B 11
77210943B 37D 5 77244173B 26B 15 772533502 12C 5 T7913541A 12C 9
77211061A 13D 14 77244173B 37A 19 77253350Z 12D 5 77913541A 12D 9
77211061A 13D 14 77244173B 37C 31 77253354C 09B 19 77913611A 12C 11
77211091C 25A 2 77244178B 30A 15 77253364CF 08A 4 77913611A 12D 11
77211091C 36C 19 77244183B 13D 6 77253384C 12A 5 77913662AB 20B 3
77211091C 37A 11 77244183B 13D 6 77253384C 12B 5 77913662AB 20C 13
77211091C 37B 12 77244183B 33A 17 7725364BG 23A 15 77913662AB 20D 8
77211091C 37B 12 77244183B 36B 12 77354623B 16A 10 77913662AB 22B 16
77211091C 37C 12 77244183B 37B 25 77354623B 35A 24 77913971A 22B 5
77211091C 37D 7 77244183B 37B 26 77440141A 13D 5 T7914151A 20A 9
77211201A 03B 11 77244183B 37C 35 77440141A 13D 5 77914272A 20C 10

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 211/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77914391C 36C 3 78010871B 09B 79916111B 12D 82113811AA 26B
77914391C 36C 3 78010871B 12C 41 79916121B 12C 30 82115561A 12C 19
77914401B 19A 13 78010871B 12D 41 79916121B 12D 30 82115561A 12D 19
77915111B 20B 6 78010921A 04A 7 79916471A 36B 14 82115622A 07A 6
77916241A 09A 27 78011262A 12C 13 79916741AA 25A 17 82115751AA 33C 11
77916811AA 13F 10 78011262A 12D 13 79916751AA 25A 16 82115801A 12C 23
T7917231A 12A 1 78050011B 12C 17 79925411AA 16A 7 82115801A 12D 23
77917231A 12B 1 78050011B 12D 17 79925941A 31A 10 82118261B 02A 17
77917391BA 18A 15 78050181A 25A 12 79925941A 31B 10 82118391A 36B 15
77917391BA 18A 15 78110121AA 04A 28 79940121A 09A 33 82118481AA 22A 10
77918261AA 29B 3 78510181A 20C 3 800070139 01D 15 82119211A 36B 16
TT91A381A 09A 28 78611421D 09B 12 80018061A 25C 17 82119222A 36B 17
T791AST1A 05A 5 78611431D 09B 13 80018072A 25C 2 82119451A 25A 18
7791A621B 12A 15 78811602B 12B 14 80018081A 25C 18 82413461AB 26A 16
7791A621B 12B 15 78811612A 12A 19 80018111AA 25C 4 82413461AB 26A 16
T791A631A 09A 4 78811612A 12B 19 80018121A 25C 8 82413472BB 26B 1
T791A651A 09A 3 78811622B 12A 14 80018131A 25C 3 82413591AB 26C 7
T791A661A 09A 6 78811771A 37A 18 81140021A 12A 29 82413601AB 26C 8
T791A751B 04A 40 78811781A 37A 16 81140021A 12B 29 82510641AA 20D 16
7791A751B 12A 24 78811791A 37A 24 81413341A 12A 10 82715791AA 36C 20
7791A751B 12B 24 78812011A 32A 6 81413341A 12B 10 82716091A 04B 2
TT91A842AA 33A 5 79010321B 31B 11 81413421B 09A 34 82716141A 13E 15
T791A871AA 22A 11 79010341B 31A 21 81414011AA 36C 17 82718441A 12A 28
7791B103AA 33A 9 79010511A 31A 23 81414592A 13B 23 82718441A 12B 28
7791B121A 10A 5 79110931A 25A 30 81416301A 36A 15 82718461A 36B 18
7791B311AA 33A 19 79110941A 25A 31 81416431A 36C 12 82718471AA 04C 12
7791B321AA 23A 16 79111241A 35A 19 81417151B 09A 44 82718471AA 34A 3
7791B321AA 33B 9 79111312A 30A 7 81417252A 36C 12 82718481AA 33C 12
7791B491A 04A 10 79710771A 03B 12 81417511A 36C 16 82718692A 04A 4
7791C031A 03B 17 79910241B 26C 3 81417511A 36C 23 82718811A 25A 29
7791C361A 09A 10 79913021A 33C 10 81417581A 30A 32 82718822A 25A 26
7791C751B 09B 8 79915101C 09A 32 81446871A 30A 29 82718832A 25A 23
779271728 09A 29 79915131C 02A 7 81810162A 03B 18 82718841AA 20B 17
T7941992A 04A 1 79915141D 02A 8 81910693AA 28A 2 82718851AA 20B 20
77941992A 04B 5 79915511A 26B 12 81920982AA 29B 1 82718923A 04A 36
77941992A 04C 9 79915581A 25C 16 82010141A 09A 35 82718933A 04A 39
T7941992A 10A 4 79915871AA 26A 21 82110512AA 26A 20 82718944A 04A 35
77942002A 04A 21 79915871AA 26A 21 82110512AA 26A 20 82718991A 04A 31
77942002A 04B 4 79915871AA 26B 17 82110512AA 26B 19 8271F271A 12A 2
77942002A 04C 8 79916091C 12C 22 82110512AA 26C 9 8271F271A 12B 2
78010511C 09B 11 79916091C 12D 22 82111701CA 26A 19 8271G111AA 31B 24
78010511C 12C 40 79916101C 12C 26 82111701CA 26A 19 82919202A 36B 19
78010511C 12D 40 79916101C 12D 26 82111701CA 26B 9 82919224AA 20A 10
78010871B 09A 31 79916111B 12C 31 82113731AA 16A 9 82919232AA 22B 9

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 212/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

82919242AA 33A 7 84012001BF 12C 84012011AD 12C 85041711A 31B
8291G311C 12A 18 84012001BF 12D 35 84012011AD 12D 33 85041951AA 13D 17
8291G311C 12B 18 84012001BG 12C 35 84012011AE 12C 33 85041951AA 13D 17
8291G492AA 14A 9 84012001BG 12D 35 84012011AE 12D 33 85041951AA 14A 8
8291G771B 36C 2 84012001BH 12C 35 84012011AF 12C 33 85041951AA 25A 6
8291G771B 36C 2 84012001BH 12D 35 84012011AF 12D 33 85041951AA 31A 17
8291G821AA 33B 10 84012001BI 12C 35 84012011AG 12C 33 85041951AA 33C 14
8291G861A 20B 15 84012001BI 12D 35 84012011AG 12D 33 85041951AA 36C 21
8291G891A 25C 5 84012001BJ 12C 35 84012011AH 12C 33 85041951AA 37A 9
8291G901CA 23A 14 84012001BJ 12D 35 84012011AH 12D 33 85041951AA 37B 9
8291G911BA 23A 13 84012001BK 12C 35 84012011AI 12C 33 85041951AA 37B 9
8291HO031A 35A 1 84012001BK 12D 35 84012011AI 12D 33 85041951AA 37C 9
8291H082A 35A 6 84012001BL 12C 35 84012011AJ 12C 33 85041951AA 37D 6
8291H141A 30A 9 84012001BL 12D 35 84012011AJ 12D 33 85042371A 36A 9
8291H531A 13D 15 84012001BM 12C 35 84012011AK 12C 33 85042371A 36B 21
8291HS531A 13D 15 84012001BM 12D 35 84012011AK 12D 33 85042461A 33B 19
8291H771A 25A 34 84012001BN 12C 35 84012011AL 12C 33 85044431A 37B 4
8291H921A 20C 4 84012001BN 12D 35 84012011AL 12D 33 85044431A 37B 4
82911191A 33A 15 84012001BO 12C 35 84012011AM 12C 33 85044431A 37C 28
8291IN5S21A 37C 33 84012001BO 12D 35 84012011AM 12D 33 85044441A 30A 23
8291IN621AB 26A 1 84012001BP 12C 35 84012011AN 12C 33 85044691A 25A 5
8291N621AB 26A 1 84012001BP 12D 35 84012011AN 12D 33 85044691A 25D 5
8291N631AB 19A 17 84012001BQ 12C 35 84012011A0 12C 33 85044691A 31A 9
829IN711A 37C 30 84012001BQ 12D 35 84012011A0 12D 33 85044691A 31B 21
8291INSI11A 20D 1 84012001BR 12C 35 84012011AP 12C 33 85044691A 33B 11
83019481AB 13D 12 84012001BR 12D 35 84012011AP 12D 33 85044691A 33C 13
83019481AB 13D 12 84012001BS 12C 35 84012011AQ 12C 33 85044691A 37A 8
8301GO11A 20B 13 84012001BS 12D 35 84012011AQ 12D 33 85110201A 03B 19
8301G051AB 30A 14 84012001BT 12C 35 84510111A 12C 34 85210241A 37A 3
8301G061AB 30A 17 84012001BT 12D 35 84510111A 12D 34 85211201A 12C 10
8301G771A 13D 25 84012001BU 12C 35 84740021A 26C 4 85211201A 12D 10
8301G771A 13D 25 84012001BU 12D 35 84740061A 09A 37 85211511A 26A 26
8301G961A 25A 15 84012001BV 12C 35 84740161A 30A 8 85211511A 26A 26
8301H291AA 13E 9 84012001BV 12D 35 84850021A 26A 12 85211511A 26B 6
8301H812AA 04B 9 84012001BW 12C 35 84850021A 26A 12 85211601B 14A 11
8301L831A 35A 28 84012001BW 12D 35 8501A661A 36B 20 85211951A 04A 14
83040071A 22A 21 84012001BZ 12C 35 8501A671AA 35A 17 85212171A 20D 18
83110151A 09A 36 84012001BZ 12D 35 8501A701A 35A 18 85212181A 37B 7
83210031E 19A 14 84012011AA 12C 33 85040381A 30A 20 85212181A 37B 7
83210742A 16A 12 84012011AA 12D 33 85040521A 33B 18 85212181A 37C 15
84012001BD 12C 35 84012011AB 12C 33 85040521A 37C 4 85212211A 29A 5
84012001BD 12D 35 84012011AB 12D 33 85041091A 37B 5 85212211A 29B 8
84012001BE 12C 35 84012011AC 12C 33 85041091A 37B 5 85212221A 28A 13
84012001BE 12D 35 84012011AC 12D 33 85041091A 37C 5 85212511A 21A 12

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 213/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

85212511A 21A 12 85250311AB 13B 86050061A 12C 6 87512763CA 22A

85212641A 12A 26 85250311AB 13D 24 86050061A 12D 6 87512772CA 22A 6
85212641A 12B 26 85250311AB 13D 24 86050171A 22A 9 87611472A 35A 11
85212651A 11A 11 85250401A 23A 17 86050341A 09A 41 87611481A 35A 9
85212661A 09A 38 85250541A 04C 7 86050361AA 26A 3 87613921A 13B 18
85212661A 09B 16 85250771A 25A 13 86050361AA 26A 3 87613931A 13B 19
85212721A 04A 26 85250871A 09B 10 86150331A 22A 8 87712481A 04A 30
85212771A 09A 14 85310031A 04A 15 86610301A 13D 3 88111152B 03B 21
85212801A 17A 8 85310031A 13A 5 86610301A 13D 3 88111301A 29B 14
85212801A 17A 8 85350101A 13D 16 86610301A 32A 3 88440511A 20D 19
85213111AA 14B 7 85350101A 13D 16 86610301A 32B 2 88441031A 10A 6
85213111AA 25A 9 85540091A 33A 14 86610301A 33C 18 88441201A 03A 22
85213111AA 31B 17 85550001B 13D 13 86610301A 37D 10 88441211A 03A 23
85213111AA 37B 20 85550001B 13D 13 86610361A 35A 29 88441221A 03A 24
85213111AA 37B 20 85611271A 26A 7 86610751A 25C 6 88450021A 22A 5
85213111AA 37C 23 85611271A 26A 7 86610751A 37B 19 88450031A 26A 23
85213111AB 31A 25 85611391B 03B 13 86610751A 37B 19 88450031A 26A 23
85213751AA 33B 14 85611401A 32B 9 86610751A 37C 22 88450031A 26B 16
85213981A 02A 18 85611401A 37B 13 86611121A 25A 27 88450031A 26C 5
85214051B 03B 20 85611401A 37B 13 86611821A 33C 15 88450291A 04A 25
85214071B 05A 8 85611401A 37C 13 86612211A 37B 25 88450311A 02A 9
85214071B 11A 5 85611401A 37D 4 86612371A 36B 22 88450351A 30A 4
85214421A 08A 3 85611551A 04A 41 86612381A 36B 23 88450361A 02A 10
85214421A 10A 3 85611551A 12A 23 86612411A 35A 22 88450391B 02A 15
85214621A 03A 17 85611551A 12B 23 86612671A 37D 13 88610951A 04B 7
85214631A 03A 18 85611621A 12A 11 86612741A 31B 28 88640042A 03A 30
85214641A 03A 19 85611621A 12B 11 86612771B 33C 16 88640331A 04A 11
85240261A 12C 15 85611711AA 25C 14 86612791A 32B 3 88640541A 08A 2
85240261A 12D 15 85611711AA 30A 11 86612791A 37D 8 88640891A 04A 20
85241831A 12C 38 85611711AA 35A 15 86612801A 37D 12 88640891A 13D 21
85241831A 12D 38 85611801A 03A 20 86613041A 37B 24 88640891A 13D 21
85250231A 12A 9 85611811A 03A 21 86613041A 37B 24 88641161A 26A 18
85250231A 12B 9 85640121A 17A 13 86613041A 37C 27 88641161A 26A 18
85250241A 04A 29 85640121A 17A 13 86613311A 30A 30 88641161A 26B 8
85250241A 12C 18 85640121A 31B 18 86640081A 13F 6 88641201A 04A 6
85250241A 12D 18 85640141A 09A 39 87210722A 18A 8 88641241A 20D 17
85250241A 20A 4 85651691B 09A 8 87210722A 18A 8 88641961A 09A 30
85250241A 20B 4 85651691B 12A 16 87211261AB 35A 23 88641981A 25C 19
85250241A 20C 12 85651691B 12B 16 87211343A 30A 3 88642081A 07A 7
85250241A 20D 9 86010061A 12C 16 87211681A 13C 15 88642651A 08A 1
85250241A 22B 17 86010061A 12D 16 87240821A 33B 17 88642721A 04A 22
85250261A 04A 8 86010151A 12C 12 87241271A 13D 8 88642721A 12C 39
85250261B 12C 28 86010151A 12D 12 87241271A 13D 8 88642721A 12D 39
85250261B 12D 28 86040071A 09A 40 87512492B 09A 42 88642751A 36B 24

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 214/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

88642791A 09A 26 887138859 01C 1 91377201RO 32A 4 944650035 L 4
88643141A 04C 13 887138860 01C 2 91377201RU 32A 4 944650037 L 3
88643141A 34A 9 887138861 01C 3 91377201SK 32A 4 944650061 L 1
88643151A 11A 16 887138862 01C 4 91377201SL 32A 4 944650062 L 2
88643881A 04C 14 887138863 01C 5 91377201SV 32A 4 979000253 01A 2
88643881A 34A 10 887138864 01C 6 91377201US 32A 4 979000279 01A 1
88650321A 04A 17 887138869 01C 12 91377201ZH 32A 4 979000281 01A 6
88650741A 12A 17 887138875 01B 18 91377211TE 32A 4 979000282 01A 3
88650741A 12B 17 889450081 01D 12 92610051A 33A 18 979000283 01A 4
88650751A 09A 43 889450082 01D 13 93010041B 18A 7 979000284 01A 5
88650761A 04C 3 889450086 01D 14 93010041B 18A 7
88650831A 09B 5 889450103 01B 15 93010102A 29B 16
887131010 01D 6 889450107 01B 17 93040932A 09A 24
887131058 01D 7 89310143A 25D 15 93041271A 19A 8
887131062 01D 11 89310153A 04C 6 93041271A 23A 7
887131074 01D 4 89310241A 25A 21 93041501A 28A 6
887132951 01D 3 89320121A 04A 19 93041521A 04A 27
887133003 01B 1 89340241A 20D 5 93041592A 09B 14
887133004 01B 2 89340241A 22B 11 93041911A 33A 3
887133211 01D 5 89340251A 20A 14 93042221A 09B 15
887133614 01B 3 89420231B 08A 9 93042231A 04A 24
887133633 01B 4 89520411AB 13F 7 93050121A 19A 9
887133879 01B 16 90240271A 01D 17 93310501A 35A 13
887134302 01D 10 91377201AR 32A 4 93310611A 22B 15
887134484 01D 1 91377201BG 32A 4 93310671A 20D 7
887134485 01D 2 91377201CA 32A 4 93310831A 20A 17
887134486 01D 8 91377201CS 32A 4 93410302A 25D 10
887134487 01D 9 91377201DA 32A 4 93410331A 25D 3
887134488 01D 16 91377201DE 32A 4 93410531A 25D 2
887135387 01B 5 91377201EL 32A 4 93410541A 25D 4
887135389 01C 7 91377201EN 32A 4 93410551A 09B 22
887135396 01C 8 91377201ES 32A 4 93510281B 36C 7
887135397 01C 9 91377201F1 32A 4 935102818 36C 7
887135840 01B 6 91377201FR 32A 4 93510401A 36C 14
887135962 01C 10 91377201HR 32A 4 93510401A 36C 14
887136155 01C 11 91377201HU 32A 4 93510441A 36C 11
887138851 01B 7 913772011T 32A 4 93510441A 36C 11
887138852 01B 8 91377201JA 32A 4 93510721A 36C 9
887138853 01B 9 91377201KO 32A 4 93510731A 36C 16
887138854 01B 10 91377201MX 32A 4 93510741A 36C 18
887138855 01B 11 91377201INL 32A 4 93511061A 36C 15
887138856 01B 12 9137720INO 32A 4 935Z0021A 13B 2
887138857 01B 13 91377201PL 32A 4 93570231A 36C 9
887138858 01B 14 91377201PT 32A 4 944150021 L 5

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 215/218 PANIGALE V4 /24

05/07/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

PANIGALE V4 /24 Page 216/218 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 05/07/2025







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 13A - エンジン電気システム
	Drawing 13B - セカンダリーエアシステム
	Drawing 13C - 車両電気システム
	Drawing 13D - バッテリーマウント [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR]
	Drawing 13D - バッテリーマウント [XST:JPN]
	Drawing 13E - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 13F - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 14A - ヘッドライト
	Drawing 14B - テールライト
	Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - DUCATI GENUINE

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 02A - ギアチェンジコントロール
	Drawing 03A - ギアボックス
	Drawing 03B - クラッチ
	Drawing 04A - クラッチカバー
	Drawing 04B - ジェネレーターカバー
	Drawing 04C - OIL PAN
	Drawing 05A - コネクティングロッド
	Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS
	Drawing 07A - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 08A - オイルポンプ
	Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 10A - WATER PUMP
	Drawing 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING
	Drawing 12A - フロントヘッド - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 12B - リアヘッド - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 12C - フロントヘッド
	Drawing 12D - リアヘッド

	Group ツール
	Drawing 01A - DDS TESTER
	Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
	Drawing 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
	Drawing 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A - タイヤ
	Drawing B - 標準装備タイヤ
	Drawing C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE
	Drawing D - (#) DIABLO™ WET
	Drawing E - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN
	Drawing F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2
	Drawing G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC
	Drawing H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II
	Drawing I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3
	Drawing K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA
	Drawing L - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 16A - STAND
	Drawing 17A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン [XST:BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR]
	Drawing 17A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン [XST:AUS]
	Drawing 18A - ステアリングユニット [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,TWN,TUR]
	Drawing 18A - ステアリングユニット [XST:ROK]
	Drawing 18B - フロントフォーク
	Drawing 19A - リアスイングアーム
	Drawing 20A - フロントブレーキポンプ
	Drawing 20B - フロントブレーキシステム
	Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS
	Drawing 20D - リアブレーキシステム
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR]
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [XST:JPN]
	Drawing 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS
	Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL
	Drawing 23A - リアショックアブソーバー
	Drawing 24A - フロントマッドガード
	Drawing 25A - ウォータークーラー
	Drawing 25C - クーリングシステム
	Drawing 25D - エクスパンションタンク
	Drawing 26A - 左フットペグ [XST:BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR]
	Drawing 26A - 左フットペグ [XST:AUS]
	Drawing 26B - 右フットペグ
	Drawing 26C - REAR FOOTREST
	Drawing 27A - リアマッドガード
	Drawing 28A - フロントホイール
	Drawing 29A - リアホイール
	Drawing 29B - リアホイールシャフト
	Drawing 30A - フューエルタンク
	Drawing 31A - エキゾーストシステム
	Drawing 31B - エキゾーストシステム
	Drawing 32A - ライダーシート
	Drawing 32B - パッセンジャーシート
	Drawing 33A - フレーム
	Drawing 33B - リアサブフレーム
	Drawing 33C - LOCKER
	Drawing 34A - オイルクーラー
	Drawing 35A - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー
	Drawing 36A - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 36B - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 36C - キャニスターフィルター [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TUR]
	Drawing 36C - キャニスターフィルター [XST:TWN]
	Drawing 37A - ヘッドライトフェアリング
	Drawing 37B - 右フェアリング [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK,TUR]
	Drawing 37B - 右フェアリング [XST:TWN]
	Drawing 37C - 左フェアリング
	Drawing 37D - リアフェアリング
	Drawing 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:JPN]

	Alphanumeric index

